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Safety Breakaway

Innovative Products!

KeyBak® Badge Reels (See page 16)

Made in the USA	
• Since 1948
• Making your security more convenient
• LifeTime Guarantee

Contour Badge Holder (See page 12)

The Most Economical Badge Holder Yet!
• Slim, lightweight and durable
• Decorative frame enhances your ID badge
• Holds up to a 30 mil card con-v

Eco-Friendly Products (See page 8, 19 and 35)

Help Minimize Your Footprint
100% P.E.T. (made from recycled plastic)
    • Choose from multiple colors made from plant-based dyes	
    • Comes with choice of end-fitting

Eco-Friendly Badge Holder
    • ROHS* Compliant - Can be recycled and does not contain
       components that will contaminate or pollute the environment.
    • Phathalate-Free and resistant to UV rays

Recycled PVC Cards and Corn Cards

    • Recycled PVC Cards - Alternative to standard PVC cards made from 
       100% recycled plastic.

    • Eco-Friendly Corn Cards - Virtually identical to PVC cards. Supports 
       US Farmers and reduces dependency on foreign petroleum.

BR-48 - 
Kevlar Cord

EVA-N

Vinyl Translucent Lanyards (See page 20)

Non-Absorbent, Wipes Clean & Metal Free
• Perfect for hospitals, clinics & pharmaceutical research
• Available in three translucent colors
• Customize with your logo or organization’s name

VLC-34S

ECO-SBw-34S

CVC-80
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ONEstep® Expiring Badge
Save Time and Effort with the ONEstep TIMEbadge 
Expiring Badge
• Simply peel away liner, press together, and issue to visitor
• No need to worry about unauthorized reuse
• Patented color change is highly visible from a distance
• Available in One-Day (18 hrs.) expiration

VISITOR

John Whitman
Floor 2VISITOR

John Whitman
Floor 2

02014

Heart-Shaped Badge Reels (See page 17)

Show You Care
• Ideal for teachers, nurses and doctors
• Comes with a standard strap clip that works with slotted ID cards
• Customize with your own message
• Cord length: 34”

580-AWR

Swivel Back

Child
 Medical         Center

580-I

RFID Defender® Sleeves (See page 27)

Protects Contactless Credit and Debit Cards From ID Theft   
• Custom printed sleeves help protect your personal identity
• Shields all contactless cards that operate at a 13.56 MHZ    
    frequency established by ISO standard 14443
• Sleeves are durable and tough to tear

RF001

Shielded 2-Card Holder (See page 27)

Protects Contactless Smart Cards Against   
Credential Theft
• Designed to protect contactless PIV, CAC or ID cards. 
• Holds two ISO 78101D cards.
• Made from a durable, vinyl material
• Slot and chain holes; attach to any lanyard or badge reel
• No need to remove cards; front and back of card can be   
   easily viewed!

Card is protected when flap 
is down. Flip up to allow 

contactless scanner to read 
card. No need to remove cards!

SH-2
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Your design, custom created specifically for you
Call us today – let us create what you need!

Your idea

Ask About Our... Custom Vinyl Badge Holder Capabilities -

U.S. Made Custom Vinyl Holders 

We now offer custom holders with:
•	 Quick Turn Around Times 3-5 weeks 
	 after receipt of purchase order
•	 Small Minimum Order Quantities 500 pieces 
•	 Competitive Pricing and On-Time delivery
•	 Excellent quality

We now offer Custom Vinyl Holders that are manufactured and produced in the 
USA. We can help you create any custom shape or design of badge holders, 
sign holders or any related packaging that you or your company can imagine. 

We welcome the opportunity to quote on any of your requirements for vinyl 
fabrications of any type. Call us today for a custom quote!

Professionally Created
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U.S. Made Custom Vinyl Holders 
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Laminating Pouches......................................................36
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Badge Holders

Need holders for short-term use 
at conventions or meetings? 

See pages 7 & 8 for our 
Economy Badge Holders.

VISITOR

506-T1

506-N

>>Premium Grade Badge Holders
	 Durable and Tear Resistant

Heavy duty clear vinyl holders with reinforced edges. Premium grade vinyl is .030”
thick on the back and .012” thick on the front.

	 • CLIP-ON HOLDERS attach easily with our rotating bulldog clip. Also available   
           in a Pin/Clip Combination.

•	DISPLAY HOLDERS have a special area for custom imprints.

•	HANG HOLDERS can be worn with some of our popular lanyards and strap clips. 
Also available in a two-pocket version.

•	EXTRA LARGE CREDENTIAL HOLDERS are great for ID cards, security credentials, 
sporting events, and trade shows.

504-JL

504-N

504-NITT

504-T1

ITEM # FORMAT INSERT SIZE W" x H"

CLIP-ON BADGE HOLDERS
504-N VERTICAL 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

504-F VERTICAL 2 3/4 x 3 7/8

504-VJ VERTICAL 3 x 4

504-T HORIZONTAL 3 1/4 x 2 3/8

504-T1 HORIZONTAL 3 5/8 x 2 3/8

504-GT HORIZONTAL 3 7/8 x 2 5/8

504-J HORIZONTAL 4 x 3

504-H LARGE HORIZONTAL 4 x 3 1/2

504-BG X-LARGE HORIZONTAL 4 1/4 x 3 1/2

PIN/CLIP BACK
504-PC HORIZONTAL 3 5/8 x 2 3/8

DISPLAY HOLDERS
504-NITT VERTICAL 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

504-T1L HORIZONTAL 3 5/8 x 2 3/8

504-JL HORIZONTAL 4 x 3

HANG HOLDERS —  Single Pocket
506-N VERTICAL 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

506-F VERTICAL 2 3/4 x 3 7/8

506-T1 HORIZONTAL 3 3/8 x 2 3/8

506-GT HORIZONTAL 3 7/8 x 2 5/8

506-J HORIZONTAL 4 x 3

Two PocketS (Extra Full-Size Pocket on Back)
506-N2 VERTICAL 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

506-T2 HORIZONTAL 3 3/8 x 2 3/8

EXTRA LARGE CREDENTIAL HOLDERS
Single Pocket
506-35625 VERTICAL 3 x 5

506-357 VERTICAL 3 x 6 3/8

506-35875 VERTICAL 3 x 8

506-46 VERTICAL 3 1/2 x 5 1/2

506-4258 VERTICAL 3 3/4 x 7 3/8

506-35875

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.
The Display Badge Holders have a side-opening 
bottom pocket for paper inserts of up to 9/16” high 
(3/4” on 304 series and item 504-JL) or use this extra 
space for your custom imprint.

For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

Please Note: 504N, 504-T1, 504T1L,506N, 506T1, 506N2 
are available in anti-print transfer material (ID will not 
rub-off onto holder). Add a “J” to above part number 
when ordering.

CUSTOMIZE IT!
With company 
name or logo
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Badge Holders

>>Color Badge Holders & Borders
	 Color Code For Quick Identification

• Colors help you organize your meeting or event
• Available in solid color backs, color borders and color tops
• 10 colors to choose from

407-N

407-T

Color Borders

ITEM # FORMAT INSERT SIZE W" x H"

SOLID COLOR BACKS
Available colors: Yellow, orange, red, royal blue, 
clear, green, bone, brown, white and black
401-N HORIZONTAL 3 5/8 x 2 21/64

COLOR BORDERS
*Available colors: red, royal blue, green and black
407-N VERTICAL 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

407-T HORIZONTAL 3 3/8 x 2 1/8

COLOR TOPS
*Available colors: Red, royal blue, green and black
406-N VERTICAL 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

406-T HORIZONTAL 3 1/2 x 2 3/8

404-CC HORIZONTAL 3 7/8 x 2 5/8

406-J HORIZONTAL 4 x 3

304-ISLC Extra Large 
HORIZONTAL

4 1/4 x 3 3/8

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

*Additional Non-Stock Colors Available (Lead Time Applies): Yellow, 
Orange, Clear Bone, Brown and White. Clear only available for Color 
Top Holders.

406-T

Color Tops
401-N

>>Special Event/
     Economy Badge Holders
     Best Value For One-Day or 
     Short-Term Use

• Wide variety of economical badge holders
• Ideal for visitors and vendors
• Made of .010” thick vinyl on front & back
• Pad printing available to customize your badge

304-JP

304-JC

304-JH

304-HSC

304-J21

ITEM # FORMAT INSERT SIZE W” X H”

ECONOMY BADGE HOLDERS
Slot & Chain Holes
304-T1H HORIZONTAL 3 5/8 x 2 3/8

304-JH HORIZONTAL 4 x 3

Pin-on
304-T1P HORIZONTAL 3 5/8 x 2 3/8

304-JP HORIZONTAL 4 x 3

Clip-on
304-T1C HORIZONTAL 3 5/8 x 2 3/8

304-JC HORIZONTAL 4 x 3

Pin/Clip Combination
304-T121 HORIZONTAL 3 5/8 x 2 3/8

304-J21 HORIZONTAL 4 x 3

Slot/Clip Combination
304-HSC LARGE HORIZONTAL 4 x 3 5/8

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

406-N
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Badge Holders

ITEM # DESCRIPTION INSERT SIZE W” X H”

LARGE SPECIAL EVENT HOLDERS
306-357 One Pocket 3 x 6 3/8

306-35875 One Pocket 3 x 8

306-46 One Pocket 3 1/2 x 5 1/2

306-4755 One Pocket 4 1/4 x 5 1/16

306-4258 One Pocket 3 3/4 x 7 3/8

306-2P46 Two Pockets 3 13/16 x 2
3 13/16 x 5 7/16

306-4P56 Four Pockets 4 1/16 x 2 1/8
4 1/16 x 3

4 1/16 x 5 5/16
3/4 x 5 5/16

ACETATE HOLDERS
Pin Back
206-P Name Tag 3 1/2 x 2 1/4

208-P Convention Size 4 x 3

Clip Back
206-C Name Tag 3 1/2 x 2 1/4

208-C Convention Size 4 x 3

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

LASER PRINTER PAPER INSERTS
ITEM # PAPER STOCK SIZE (W” X H”)

LZ-6 100 lb. White tag, 7 pt. 3 1/2 x 2 1/4

LZ-8 100 lb. White tag, 7 pt. 4 x 3

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

• LZ-6 inserts are shrink wrapped in packs of 50 sheets, 
8 1/2” x 11”, that tear out into 8 inserts/sheet (400 total). 
• LZ-8 inserts are shrink wrapped in packs of 60 sheets, 
8 1/2” x 11”, that tear out into 6 inserts/sheet (360 total).

LZ-6

306-4P56
Features three pockets on front and a 
fourth full-length pocket on back.
(Pen not included)

206-P

206-C

Jeff Gordon
Corporate
ID 1225993344C

555 main street 
anytown, USA

306-357 

306-2P46

>>Special Event/
    Economy Badge Holders
     One-Day or Short-Term Use

• Wide variety of economical badge holders
• Ideal for meetings and conventions

TRICIA RYAN  

SURECO, CORP

GUEST
ANNOUNCER

TRADE SHOW

EVENT

CUSTOMIZE IT!
Add your logo

>>Eco-Friendly Badge Holder
     Durable and Environmentally Friendly
      • ROHS* Compliant - Can be recycled and does not contain
	  components that will contaminate or pollute the environment.
      • Phathalate-Free and resistant to UV rays

EVA-N

ITEM # DESCRIPTION INSERT SIZE (W” x H”)

EVA-N VERTICAL 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

EVA-T1 HORIZONTAL 3 3/8 x 2 3/8

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

*ROHS - Restriction of Hazardous Substances
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Badge Holders

ITEM # DESCRIPTION INSERT SIZE W” X H”

LARGE SPECIAL EVENT HOLDERS
306-357 One Pocket 3 x 6 3/8

306-35875 One Pocket 3 x 8

306-46 One Pocket 3 1/2 x 5 1/2

306-4755 One Pocket 4 1/4 x 5 1/16

306-4258 One Pocket 3 3/4 x 7 3/8

306-2P46 Two Pockets 3 13/16 x 2
3 13/16 x 5 7/16

306-4P56 Four Pockets 4 1/16 x 2 1/8
4 1/16 x 3

4 1/16 x 5 5/16
3/4 x 5 5/16

ACETATE HOLDERS
Pin Back
206-P Name Tag 3 1/2 x 2 1/4

208-P Convention Size 4 x 3

Clip Back
206-C Name Tag 3 1/2 x 2 1/4

208-C Convention Size 4 x 3

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

ITEM # FORMAT INSERT SIZE W” X H”

SINGLE POCKET
501-N VERTICAL 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

501* VERTICAL 2 3/4 x 3 7/8

501-L VERTICAL 2 3/4 x 3 7/8

501-T HORIZONTAL 3 3/8 x 2 3/8

501-T1 HORIZONTAL 3 5/8 x 2 3/8

501-GT HORIZONTAL 3 7/8 x 2 5/8

*Same as 501-L except for shorter pocket flap

THUMBNOTCH™ SINGLE POCKET
501-NA VERTICAL 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

501-TA HORIZONTAL 3 3/8 x 2 3/8

501-T1A HORIZONTAL 3 5/8 x 2 3/8

SINGLE POCKET
501-NR VERTICAL 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

501-TX HORIZONTAL 3 3/8 x 2 3/8

DOUBLE POCKET
501-N2 VERTICAL 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

501-T2 HORIZONTAL 3 3/8 x 2 3/8

THUMBNOTCH™ DOUBLE POCKET
501-N2A VERTICAL 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

501-T2A HORIZONTAL 3 3/8 x 2 3/8

CIRCULAR FLAP HOLDER
501-R 2 1/2” Diameter Flap

TWO PIECE MAGNET SET Plate Size

MG-5 Zinc Plated 1 3/4” x 1/2”

MG-7 Plastic Encased 1 3/4” x 1/2”

501-NR

501-TX

MG-7

MG-5

501-R

>>Magnetic Badge Holders
     The Slim Alternative to Clips
	 • No clips or pins to damage clothing

	 • Attaches easily to any shirt pocket

	 Choose from:

	 THUMBNOTCH™ HOLDERS designed for easy card removal.

	 DOUBLE-POCKET HOLDERS allow the display of two different cards.

	 CIRCULAR FLAP HOLDER slides easily into any shirt pocket

	 TWO PIECE MAGNET SET attach to any PVC card

	 Please Note: Anyone wearing a pacemaker should consult your physician 
          before wearing these products.

501-GT

501-N2A
Thumbnotch Double-    
Pocket Holder

501-NA
Thumbnotch Holder

501-N2
Double-Pocket Holder

501-N

Red Item # indicates In-STOCK ready to ship products.

All magnets are shielded, 
so they won’t erase 

magnetic stripes on IDs 
and credit cards!
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Badge Holders

AVAILABLE

	 >>Proximity Card Holders 
     Don’t Lose Your Cards - Lock Them In

               • Handles thicker cards or multiple cards without splitting

               • Slot goes through the front and back so strap clip “locks in” cards

               • Available in optional anti-print transfer material

ITEM # DESCRIPTION INSERT SIZE W" X H"

S-SERIES PROXIMITY CARD HOLDERS 
504-NCS VERTICAL 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

504-ES VERTICAL 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

504-FS VERTICAL 2 3/4 x 3 7/8

504-CHS HORIZONTAL 3 3/8 x 2 3/8

HEAVY-DUTY PROXIMITY CARD HOLDERS
504-NCST VERTICAL 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

504-EST VERTICAL 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

504-QST VERTICAL 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

504-CHST HORIZONTAL 3 3/8 x 2 3/8

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

•	To order anti-print transfer material, add a "J" to the above 
stock numbers.

For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

	 >>Flap Or Zipper Closures 
	       Keep Out Dirt and Moisture
             • Made of a thick, yet soft and flexible .020” vinyl

             • Hold thicker cards or multiple cards without splitting

             • Excellent for all types of IDs

             • Available in anti-print transfer vinyl

ITEM # FORMAT INSERT SIZE W" X H"

FLAP CLOSURE
506-24FS VERTICAL 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

506-35FS VERTICAL 2 5/8 x 3 7/8

506-32FS HORIZONTAL 3 3/8 x 2 1/8

506-43FS HORIZONTAL 3 7/8 x 2 5/8

ZIPPER CLOSURE
506-ZNS VERTICAL 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

506-ZS VERTICAL 2 5/8 x 3 7/8

506-ZT1S HORIZONTAL 3 3/8 x 2 1/8

506-ZHOS HORIZONTAL 3 7/8 x 2 5/8

506-ZHKR HORIZONTAL 3 1/2 x 2 1/4

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

• To order anti-print-transfer vinyl on the front, add a "J" to the 
above stock numbers.

For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

506-35FS 

504-NCST

504-CHST

504-NCS504-CHS

504-QST
Slot Aligns with 
Card’s Slot

Flap & Zipper Holders

S-Series Proximity Card Holders

506-ZHKR 

Heavy-Duty Proximity Card Holders

506-ZS 

506-ZHOS 

All-in-One holder
Holds Money, 

cards and keys!
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Badge Holders

>>Locking Card Cases
	 Protect Cards From Tampering
	 Hold up to two standard thickness credit card size cards. 
        (.030” per card or .060” total.)

	 PERMA-LOCK PROXIMITY CARD CASES snap-on end piece locks card in 
permanently. The only way to remove card is to break the holder so tampering 

        is evident. Holds up to two .30 mil cards.

	 LOCK & KEY CASES special key unlocks case so holder can be re-used.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION INSERT SIZE W” X H”

PERMA-LOCK
IDS-92V VERTICAL 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

IDS-92H HORIZONTAL 3 3/8 x 2 1/8

LOCK & KEY
706-LN VERTICAL 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

706-LT1 HORIZONTAL 3 3/8 x 2 1/8

OP-706 KEY OPENER N/A

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.
For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

>>Card Dispensers
	 Protects Cards From Bending
	 • Protect electronics inside proximity and smart cards
        • Dispensers fit credit card size inserts up to .40” thick
        • Safely and easily remove your card

 

	 ECONOMY DISPENSERS: Frosty or crystal clear finish. The frosty finish 
helps prevent UV rays from fading cards.

	 PREMIUM DISPENSERS: Strongest yet lightest. All styles have a 
frosty finish that offers UV protection. Choose a thumb cutout or our 
convenient Smart Card Holders with slide ejectors.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION INSERT SIZE (W” X H”)

ECONOMY CARD DISPENSERS
Frosty Clear Finish
726-SN VERTICAL/SIDE LOAD 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

726-T1 HORIZONTAL/SIDE LOAD 3 3/8 x 2 1/8

Crystal Clear Finish
726-CSN VERTICAL/SIDE LOAD 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

726-CT1 HORIZONTAL/SIDE LOAD 3 3/8 x 2 1/8

PREMIUM GRADE DISPENSERS
706-N VERTICAL/TOP LOAD 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

706-T1 HORIZONTAL/SIDE LOAD 3 3/8 x 2 1/8

Smart Card Holders with Slide Ejectors
736-N VERTICAL/TOP LOAD 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

736-T1 HORIZONTAL/SIDE LOAD 3 3/8 x 2 1/8

Two-Card Holders
706-N2 VERTICAL/TOP LOAD 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

736-T2 HORIZONTAL/SIDE LOAD 3 3/8 x 2 1/8

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

706-LT1

706-N

706-T1

726-CSN

IDS-92H

Perma-Lock Proximity Card Cases

Lock & Key Cases

Smart Card Holders 
with Slide Ejectors

Economy Card Dispensers Premium Grade Dispensers

Two-Card Holders

726-T1

736-T1

706-N2

736-T2

736-N

OP-706
Key 
OpenerIDS-92V
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Badge Holders

>>Card Retainers
	 Protect Cards From Bending
	 • Open-face molded holders protect cards against damage from bending
	 • Available with slots or plastic clips
	 • Single-card models have thumb notches for easy card removal

816-N
Allows vertical or horizontal use

806-T2

804-TN
Plastic clip on back rotates for 
vertical or horizontal use.

IPC-91
Multiple Card Holder allows 
vertical or horizontal use.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION INSERT SIZE W” X H”

WITH SLOT 
Color: Frosty Clear 
816-N Vert. or Horiz. 2 1/8 x 3 3/8 or 3 3/8 x 2 1/8

ColorS: FROSTED, BLACK, ROYAL BLUE, GREEN
806-T2 Horizontal 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

WITH PLASTIC CLIP 
Color: Black 
804-TN Vert. or Horiz. 2 1/8 x 3 3/8 or 3 3/8 x 2 1/8

MULTIPLE CARDS 
Color: Frosty Clear 
IPC-91 Vert. or Horiz. 2 1/8 x 3 3/8 or 3 3/8 x 2 1/8

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

PO-43F

406-NPO

ITEM # FORMAT INSERT SIZE W" X H"

OPEN TOP 
406-NPO VERTICAL 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

406-TPO HORIZONTAL 3 5/8 x 2 1/4

FLAP CLOSURE 
PO-35F VERTICAL 2 5/8 x 3 7/8

PO-43F HORIZONTAL 3 7/8 x 2 5/8

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

>>Non-Stick Card Holders
	 Imprint From Card Won’t Rub Off Onto Holder
	 • Made of clear, polyolefin material that won’t stick to ID cards - 
	    eliminates print transfer

	 • .12” thick on the front and back (.24” total)

	 • Slot and chain holes are reinforced with two layers of material

Hang ID 
vertical or horizontal

Plastic clip 
on back

rotates for 
vertical or 

horizontal use

Hang ID 
vertical or horizontal

>>Contour Badge Holder
	 The Most Economical Badge Holder Yet!
	 • Slim, lightweight and durable
	 • Decorative frame enhances your ID badge
	 • Holds up to a 30 mil card

ITEM # DESCRIPTION INSERT SIZE W” X H”

Color: Frosty Clear
CON-V Vertical 3 3/8 x 2 1/8

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.con-v
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Badge Reels

>>Premium Badge Reels 
    Twist-Free Design Keeps ID Facing Forward
	 • Guaranteed to last*
	 • Slide or Swivel Clip
	 • Strap Clip, Key Ring, or Card Clamp™ end fitting
	 • Can be custom imprinted

•	Available in 5 solid and 6 translucent colors
• Cord length: 34”

605-I

609-I

605-IR

Red

Royal Blue White Dark Gray

Red Black

Solid Colors

Royal Blue Green Yellow

Orange Purple

Translucent Colors

605-IK6

Standard  
Slide Clip

Swivel  
Clip

*Lifetime Guarantee applies to normal use. We will replace the 
  defective reel FREE of charge.

Clip Options:

ITEM # CLIP TYPE AVAILABLE STOCK COLORS

STRAP END FITTING
Solid Color ReELS
605-I Slide All Colors

609-I Swivel
Royal Blue or Black Only 

(White, Dark Gray or Red - 
Lead-time applies)

Translucent Color ReELS

605-TR Slide
Royal Blue, Green and Red Only 

(Purple, Yellow and Orange - Lead-
time applies)

609-TR Swivel
Royal Blue, Green and Red Only 

(Purple, Yellow and Orange - Lead-
time applies)

CARD CLAMP™ END FITTING
Solid Color REELS

605-IK6 Slide
Royal Blue or Black Only

(White, Dark Gray or Red - Lead-
time applies)

609-IK6 Swivel
Royal Blue or Black Only

(White, Dark Gray or Red - 
Lead-time applies)

Translucent COLOR REELS
605-TRK6 Slide All colors, Lead-time applies

609-TRK6 Swivel All colors, Lead-time applies

KEY RING END FITTING

605-IR Slide Royal Blue, Black or Trans. Blue 
Only- Lead-time applies

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

Label is 1” diameter. Maximum imprint area is 7/8” diameter. 
Bleeds are OK.
For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

Card 
Clamp™ 
Holds to a pull 

strength of  
10 lbs. For 

standard .030” 
thick ID cards 
(works with 

thinner cards 
too).

Actual colors may vary from shown

ADD A DOME! PERFECT FOR 
SMART CARDS

SLOTS

PREMIUMBADGEREEL

Custom label OPTIONS
Multi-Color Flat Label

Multi-Color Dome Label
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Badge Reels

ITEM # SHAPE CLIP 
TYPE AVAILABLE STOCK COLORS

STANDARD STRAP END FITTING
Solid Color ReELS

525-I Round Slide Royal Blue, White, Dark Gray, Red and 
Black Only (Orange - Lead-time applies)

529-I Round Swivel Royal Blue, White, Dark Gray, Red and 
Black Only (Orange - Lead-time applies)

530-I Square Slide Royal Blue, White, Dark Gray, Red and 
Black Only (Orange - Lead-time applies)

Translucent Color ReELS
525-TR Round Slide All Colors

529-TR Round Swivel
Royal Blue, Green and Red

(Orange, Yellow and Purple - 
Lead-time applies)

Gold or Chrome Finish ReELS
525-GC Round Slide Chrome (Gold-lead-time applies)

530-GC Square Slide Chrome (Gold-lead-time applies)

CARD CLAMP™ END FITTING
525-IK6 Round Slide Royal Blue and Black Only

529-IK6 Round Swivel Royal Blue and Black Only

525-TRK6 Round Slide Translucent Royal Blue - Lead-time applies

KEY RING END FITTING

525-ISR Round Slide Black Only 
(Royal Blue - Lead-time applies)

525-TRSR Round Slide Translucent Royal Blue Only - 
Lead time applies

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

Custom labels
Standard Flat Label 1-5 Colors

Domed Label 1-5 Colors

Custom label OPTIONS
Multi-Color Flat Label

Multi-Color Dome Label

Round case size is 1-1/4” in diameter, label 
size is 3/4” diameter and imprint area is 
5/8” diameter. Square case is 1-1/4” x 
1-1/4”, label size is 13/16” x 13/16” and 
imprint area is 11/16” x 11/16”. Bleeds 
are OK.

For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

Fits new larger 1” diameter or 1” x 1” square label. 
Maximum imprint area is 7/8” diameter or 7/8” x 7/8” 
for square. Bleeds are OK.
For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

Red Orange Black

>>MaxLabel™ Badge Reels
	 95% Larger Imprint Area
	 • Slide or Swivel Clip

•	Round or Square case style
•	Strap Clip or Card Clamp™ end fitting
•	8 solid colors, including gold and chrome, 

and 6 translucent colors
• Cord length: 34”

920-I

>>Economy Badge Reels
	 Durable Yet Economical
	 • Slide or Swivel Clip
	 • Strap Clip, Split Ring, or Card Clamp™ end fitting
	 • Cord length: 34”

525-GC
Chrome

530-I
Slide Clip

Swivel Clip

(Also available 
on MaxLabel™ 

Reels)

CLIP 
OPTIONS

Royal Blue White Dark Gray Royal Blue Green Yellow

Red Orange Purple

Solid Colors Translucent Colors Gold or Chrome                             

Clear (525-TR Only)

905-TR

Actual colors may vary from shown

ADD A DOME!

525-IK6 - Slide
529-IK6 - Swivel

Card Clamp™ 
Holds to a pull strength of  
10 lbs. For standard .030" 
thick ID cards (works with 

thinner cards too).

525-I - Slide
529-I - Swivel

SLOTS

  ITEM # SHAPE CLIP TYPE AVAILABLE STOCK COLORS

STRAP END FITTING
Solid Color ReELs

905-I Round Slide

Royal Blue, Red and Black Only
(White, Dark Gray and Orange - 

Lead-time applies)

909-I Round Swivel

Royal Blue, Red and Black Only
(White, Dark Gray and Orange - 

Lead-time applies)
920-I Square Slide All Colors - Lead-time applies

Translucent Color ReELs
905-TR Round Slide All Colors - Lead-time applies
909-TR Round Swivel All Colors - Lead-time applies

Gold or Chrome Finish ReELs
905-GC Round Slide Lead-time applies
920-GC Square Slide Lead-time applies

CARD CLAMP™ END FITTING
905-IK6 Round Slide Royal Blue, Black and White Only

909-IK6 Round Swivel
Royal Blue, Black and White Only - 

Lead-time applies

920-IK6 Square Slide
Royal Blue, Black and White Only- 

Lead-time applies

905-TRK6 Round Slide
Translucent Royal Blue Only - 

Lead-time applies

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.
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Badge Reels

Actual colors may vary from shown

Patented Twist-Free End 
Fitting Option Keeps Cards 
Facing Forward

>>Mini-Bak® Badge Reels
	 Made in USA
	 • Larger imprint area
	 • Strap Clip, Split Ring, or Card Clamp™ end fitting
	 • Choose heavy-duty spring or Twist-Free that keeps IDs facing forward

	 • Slide or Swivel Clip on the back
	 • Choose from 11 different solid and translucent colors
	 • Cord length: 36”

505-MBR

505-MBK6

Royal Blue White Dark Gray

Red Black

Solid Colors

Royal Blue Green Yellow

Red Orange Purple

Translucent Colors

505-MF

ITEM # CLIP TYPE Available Stock COlors

CLASSIC MINI-BAK®

505-MB Slide All Solid Colors, Trans. Royal Blue, 
Trans. Green or Trans Red

(Trans. Orange, Trans. Purple or
 Trans. Yellow - Lead-time applies)

509-MB Swivel All Solid Colors, Trans. Royal Blue, 
Trans. Green or Trans. Red

(Trans. Orange, Trans. Purple or
 Trans. Yellow - Lead-time applies)

CARD CLAMP™ END FITTING

505-MBK6 Slide
Black Only

(Solid Royal Blue - Lead-time applies)

509-MBK6 Swivel
Black Only

(Solid Royal Blue - Lead-time applies)

TWIST-FREE MINI-BAK®

505-MF Slide
Royal Blue, White, Red or Black Only

(Dark Gray - lead-time applies)

509-MF Swivel
Royal Blue, White, Red or Black Only

(Dark Gray - lead-time applies)

HEAVY-DUTY SPRING MINI-BAK®

505-MB2 
(Standard Strap) Slide Dark Gray Only

505-MF2 
(Twist-Free) Slide Dark Gray Only
Cord length is 24”.  Color: Dark Gray reel with black tear drop (#505-MB2) 
or black twist-free end fitting (#505-MF2)

KEY RING END FITTING

505-MBR Slide
Solid Royal Blue or Black Only

(Trans. Blue - Lead-time applies)
Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

CLIP OPTIONS

Slide Clip Swivel 
Bulldog Clip

N
EW

 LA
RGER AD SPAC

E

larger imprint area than the leading  competition!

More than

505-MB
Classic Mini-Bak

Custom label OPTIONS
Multi-Color Flat Label

Multi-Color Dome Label

Label is 1” diameter. Maximum imprint area is 7/8” 
diameter. Bleeds are OK.

For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

Card 
Clamp™ 
Holds to a pull 

strength of  
10 lbs. For 

standard .030” 
thick ID cards 
(works with 

thinner cards 
too).
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Badge Reels

1. Locks to carry weight
2. Unlock to extend
3. Extends 48”

>>KeyBak® Badge Reels
     Made in the USA
       • Since 1948
       • Perfect for when durability and strength is needed
       • LifeTime Guarantee
       • 3 Available Styles

  Model 6 Key Reel
	 • Black polycarbonate high strength case
	 • Perfect for holding about 6 keys
	 • 6 oz. retraction force; strong nylon cord    
        extends 36” 
	 • Features a 360º rotating steel clip

  SecurItTM Geer Reel
	 • All purpose carabiner reel secures to almost anything.
	 • Tough Kevlar® Cord extends 48”
	 • Designed to keep everything from keys, flashlights, GPS, 
	    and small tools secure and handy
	 • 8 oz. retraction force

Super48TM

• Tough KEVLAR® Cord extends 48” - 4 ft of reach!
• Carry up to 25 keys
• Back attachment for both belt clip and belt loop
• 8-10 oz. retraction force

  ITEM # CLIP TYPE

SUPER48
BR-48 Belt Clip and Belt Loop

  ITEM # CLIP TYPE

SECURIT™ REEL
BR-488B Carabiner

  ITEM # CLIP TYPE

MODEL 6 KEY REEL
BR-6 Rotating Steel Clip

All KeyBak Reels Come with 
a LifeTime Guarantee!
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Badge Reels

  ITEM # SHAPE CLIP TYPE

STANDARD STRAP END FITTING
Colors Available: Solid Red, Solid White and Translucent Red
580-I Solid Heart Swivel
580-TR Translucent Heart Swivel

580-AWR Heart with Domed 
Pink Ribbon Label Swivel

Label size is 1-7/16” x 1-3/8”. Maximum imprint area is 1-3/8” x 1-5/16”
Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.
For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

>>Metal Case Badge Reels
	 When Durability is Needed
	 • Strong 1mm thick nylon or wire cord
	 • Sturdy metal slide clip on back
	 • Choose black front/chrome back or all-chrome case
	 • Case diameter is 1 9/16”; Cord length: 24”

ITEM # CORD

505-HD Nylon
505-HW Wire
Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

Custom Label options
Multi-Color Flat Label
Multi-Color Dome Label
Label size is 1-1/2” diameter. Maximum imprint
area is 1-3/8” diameter. Bleeds are OK.
For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

>>Small Metal Reels
	 Compact and Durable
	 • 1” Diameter case size is smaller than most standard reels
	 • 18” long nylon cord
	 • Bulldog clip on back and hook end fitting
	 • Metal-case reel has a chrome finish

ITEM # COLOR
480-I Chrome
Label is 11/16” diameter. Maximum imprint area is 9/16” 
diameter. Bleeds are OK.
For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

505-HW
505-HD

480-I

Front
Back

>>Heart-Shaped Badge Reel
	 Show You Care
	 • Ideal for teachers, nurses and doctors
	 • Comes with a standard strap clip that works with slotted ID cards
	 • Customize with your own message
	 • Cord length: 34”

580-I

580-TR

Back

Front

Child
 Medical         Center

Translucent 
Red

Solid
White

Solid
Red

Available Colors

580-AWR

Swivel Back

Wear your cause with our 
Awareness Reel!
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Badge Reels

>>Carabiner Reels
	 Easy On and Off
	 • Pressure release latch easily attaches to belt loop
	 • Twist-free feature keeps ID facing forward
	 • Strap or Card Clamp™ end fitting

ITEM # COLOR AVAILABLE STOCK COLORS

STANDARD STRAP END FITTING
704-CB Solid Colors All Colors
704-TR Translucent Colors Royal Blue, Green, Red, Purple Only 

(Yellow and Orange - 
Lead-time applies)

Card Clamp™ End Fitting
704-CBK6 Solid Colors Royal Blue or Black Only - 

Lead-time applies
704-TRK6 Translucent Colors Royal Blue Only - 

Lead-time applies

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

Custom Labels
Multi-Color Flat Label 
Multi-Color Dome Label
Label is 1 1/16” diameter. Maximum imprint 
area is 15/16”. Bleeds are OK.
For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

Royal Blue White

Red Black

Solid Colors

Royal Blue Green Yellow

Red Orange Purple

Translucent Colors

704-CB

Pad printing available only

520-TR

Cord remains 
extended until 
button is 
pushed

>>Lock-Out Reel
	 Card Remains Extended Until Button is Pushed
	 • Cord won’t retract until you push the button
	 • Ideal for everything from computer log-on readers to card-activated slot machines
	 • Leave card in reader while still attached - eliminates risk of leaving card behind

ITEM # CLIP TYPE

STANDARD STRAP END FITTING
TRANSLUCENT Colors: Royal Blue, RED, GREEN, PURPLE
520-TR Slide

CARD CLAMP END FITTING
TRANSLUCENT Colors: Royal Blue, RED, PURPLE
520-TRK6 Slide

Royal Blue GreenRed Purple

Translucent Colors

>>Sport Reels
	 Hook Closures for Easy Attachment
	 • Attach to any belt loop, zipper, purse, bag pack etc. 

	 • Perfect for ski resorts and annual passes

ITEM # CORD LENGTH CASE DIAMETER

Colors: BLACK OR RED
SP-650 36” 1 7/8”

Colors: ROYAL BLUE, WHITE OR BLACK
650-I 29 1/2” 1 3/4”

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.
Additional non-stock colors available (lead time applies):
Red, Green or Yellow.

Custom Labels
Multi-Color Flat Label 
Multi-Color Dome Label
SP-650 label size is 1 1/4” diameter. Max imprint is 1 3/16” 
650-I label size is 1 3/26” diameter.Max imprint is 1 1/16”
Bleeds are OK.
For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

SP-650

650-I

Non-Stock Colors for 650-I
(lead time applies)

Red         Green      Yellow

BlackRoyal Blue White

In-Stock Colors for 650-I

Actual colors may vary from shown

Actual colors may vary from shown

704-TRK6

Card Clamp™ 
Holds to a pull strength of  
10 lbs. For standard .030" 
thick ID cards (works with 
thinner cards too).

SLOTS



219

Lanyards

>>Carabiner Reels
	 Easy On and Off
	 • Pressure release latch easily attaches to belt loop
	 • Twist-free feature keeps ID facing forward
	 • Strap or Card Clamp™ end fitting

PMS 289C
Navy Blue

PMS 294C
Royal Blue

PMS 200C
Red

 PMS BLACK C
Black

PMS 5535C
Forest Green

PMS 268C
Purple

Colors Available:

Actual colors may vary from shown

>>Eco-Friendly Lanyards
	 Made from 100% PET Recycled Plastic
	 • Choose from multiple colors made from plant-based dyes	
	 • Comes with choice of end-fitting

UNIMPRINTED
ITEM # FITTING

NON-BREAKAWAY — 3/8” WIDE WITH CRIMP
Available Colors: Black, navy blue and red
ECO-NF-9S Swivel Hook

ECO-NF-9C Clip

BREAKAWAY — 3/8” WIDE WITH PLASTIC BEAD
Available Colors: Black, navy blue and red
ECO-BL-34H “Twist-Free” Wide Plastic Hook

ECO-BL-34S Swivel Hook

ECO-BL-34C Clip

All stock Eco-Friendly Lanyards are available Quick-Turn (3 or 5 day turn)

See page 46

CUSTOM IMPRINTED - SILK SCREEN
ITEM # FITTING

Breakaway 3/8” WITH PLASTIC BEAD
Available Colors: Navy blue, Black, 
Forest Green, Royal blue, Red, Purple
ECO-SB-34H “Twist-Free” Wide Plastic Hook

ECO-SB-34C Clip

ECO-SB-34R Split Ring

ECO-SB-34S Swivel Hook

Breakaway 3/4” WITH PLASTIC BAR
Available Colors: Navy blue, Black, 
Forest Green, Royal blue, Red, Purple
ECO-SBW-34H “Twist-Free” Wide Plastic Hook

ECO-SBW-34C Clip

ECO-SBW-34R Ring

ECO-SBW-34S Swivel Hook

ECO-SBw-34S

Silk screen Lanyard 
End Fitting Options

“Twist-Free” 
Wide Plastic Hook 

Swivel 
Hook

Clip

 Key Ring

CRIMP

PLASTIC BAR

PLASTIC BEAD

ECO-SBW-34S

Quick-Turn Custom Imprinting 
Available! See Page 45
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Lanyards

ITEM # FITTING

ADJUSTABLE LENGTH LANYARD
AL-36H “Twist-Free” Wide Plastic Hook 

AL-36A No End Fitting

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

#AB-34H:
Back clip 
behind the 
“Twist-Free” 
Wide Plastic 
Hook can 
attach to a 
shirt pocket

ITEM # Fitting

ADJUSTABLE LENGTH LANYARD
AB-34H “Twist-Free” Wide Plastic Hook 

with Back Clip

Colors Available:

PMS 294C
Royal Blue

PMS BLACK C
Black

PMS 289C
Navy Blue

>>5/8” Vinyl Translucent Lanyards
	   Non-Absorbent, Wipes Clean & Metal Free
	    • Perfect for hospitals, clinics & pharmaceutical research
	    • Available in three translucent colors
	    • Customize with your logo or organization’s name

Safety Breakaway

ITEM # FITTING

CUSTOM PRINTED - SILK SCREEN
Available Colors: CLEAR, PINK, BLUE
VLC-34S “Twist-Free” Wide Plastic Hook 

UNIMPRINTED
VL-34S “Twist-Free” Wide Plastic Hook 

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

>>3/8" Awareness Lanyards
	   Wear Your Cause With Pride
	    • Convenient to carry ID or keys 
	    • Affordable for large groups
	    • A stylish accessory

A percentage of all proceeds will 
be donated to the National 

Breast Cancer Foundation, Inc.

ITEM # COLOR FITTING

Awareness Lanyards
AWR-34S Pink or Purple Swivel Hook

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

AWR-34S

AB-34H

AL-36H

VLC-34S

>>Adjustable Length Lanyards
	 Ideal for Children
	    • 3/8” Flat Polyester adjusts up to 34” in length. Both breakaway 
	       joint and the end fitting match the fabric color.

	    • 1/8” Round Nylon Cord adjusts up to 36” in length.  Available 
           without end fitting or with our color-matching “Twist-Free” Wide 
           Plastic Hook end fitting.
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Lanyards

Safety Breakaway

3/8” Lanyard 
End Fitting Options

MaxLabel™ 
Reel with 
Card Clamp™  

 

“Twist-Free” 
Wide Plastic Hook 

Swivel 
Hook

Clip

Ring

Card Clamp™ 

MaxLabel™ 
Reel with 
Strap 

*Available with black lanyard only.
Not available with retractable reel 
or Wide Plastic Hook end fittings. 

Optional Quick 
Disconnect 
Buckle*

PMS 289C
Navy Blue

>>3/8" Wide Breakaway Flat Lanyards
     For Comfort and Safety
	 • 3/8" wide
	 • Made of polyester
	 • Designed for comfort

ITEM # FITTING LENGTH AVAILABLE STOCK COLORS

BL-34H “Twist-Free” 
Wide Plastic Hook

34" All Colors

BL-34S Swivel Hook 34" All Colors

BL-34C Clip 34" All Colors

BL-34R Ring 34" All Colors

BL-34K6 Card Clamp 34" Navy Blue, Royal Blue and 
Black Only (White, Green and 

Red - Lead-time applies)

BL-545* Reel with strap 34" Royal Blue and Black Only

BL-545K6* Reel with  
Card Clamp

34" Royal Blue and Black Only

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.
*Retractable Reel Imprint Information (#BL-545 and BL-
545K6) 
Max imprint area: See MaxLabel Reel info on page 14

  

Quick Disconnect Buckle: add "Q" to the stock number. Lead 
time applies.
(example BL-34SQ). Available with a black lanyard only.

BL-34S

Breakaway matches the 
lanyard color PMS 294C

Royal Blue
 PMS WHITE C 
White

PMS 348C
Green

PMS 200C
Red

 PMS BLACK C
Black

Actual colors may vary from shown

Lanyards with retractable reel end fittings are
available in Royal Blue or Black only.

Colors Available:

NO FLIP

ITEM # STYLE FITTING LENGTH

No-Flip Lanyards
FF-34H 1/4" Cord  “Twist-Free” Wide 

Plastic Hook
34”

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

Custom label OPTIONS
Multi-Color Flat Label

Multi-Color Dome Label

Label is 3/4” diameter. Maximum imprint 
area is 5/8” diameter. Bleeds are OK. 
For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

>>No-Flip Lanyards
	 Your Message and ID Always Face Forward
	 • Guaranteed to keep ID facing forward
	 • 3/4” round customizable slider
	 • 1/4” high-quality neck cords
	 • Patented “Twist-Free” wide plastic hook

Safety Breakaway

Colors Available:

PMS 200C
Red

PMS BLACK C
Black

PMS 289C
Navy Blue

Quick-Turn Custom Imprinting 
Available! See Page 45

Quick-Turn Custom Imprinting 
Available! See Page 45
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Lanyards

Safety Breakaway
 matches

lanyard color

>>Woven Neck Lanyards – 
     Non-Breakaway Style
     Functional Yet Light and Comfortable

NL-7S  ROUND CORD WITH SWIVEL, CLIP OR KEY RING. 
All Colors Available (Green - Lead-time applies).

NF-9R  3/8” WIDE FLAT POLYESTER LANYARD. All Colors Available 
(White - Lead-time applies).

NFW-9C  3/4” WIDE FLAT POLYESTER LANYARD. 
All Colors Available (White and Green - Lead-time applies).

NL-4  ROUND CORD WITH HOOK - Black Only

NL-72S  ROUND CORD WITH TWO SWIVEL HOOKS keeps badges facing forward. 
Colors: Navy Blue, Royal Blue or Black.

ITEM # STYLE FITTING LENGTH

NON-BREAKAWAY STYLE
NL-4 1/16" Cord Swivel Hook 28"

NL-5 1/16" Cord Swivel Hook 36"

NL-72S 1/8" Cord 2 Swivel Hooks 27"

NL-7S 1/8" Cord Swivel Hook 36"

NL-7C 1/8" Cord Clip 36"

NL-7R 1/8" Cord Ring 36"

NF-9S 3/8" Flat  Swivel Hook 36"

NF-9C 3/8" Flat Clip 36"

NF-9R 3/8" Flat Ring 36"

NFW-9S 3/4" Flat Swivel Hook 36"

NFW-9C 3/4" Flat Clip 36"

NFW-9R 3/4" Flat Ring 36"

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

PMS 289C
Navy Blue

PMS 294C
Royal Blue

 PMS WHITE C 
White

PMS 348C
Green

PMS 200C
Red

PMS BLACK C
Black

1” 

PMS 289C
Navy Blue

  PMS 294C
 Royal Blue

PMS 200C
Red

PMS BLACK C
Black

Black, Blue, 
White Only

PMS WHITE C 
White

ITEM # FITTING

BROADLOOM CORDS WITH 
1" LABEL-SIZE SLIDER
QMA-34S Swivel Hook

QMA-34C Clip

QMA-34R Ring

QMA-34V Strap

QMA-34K6 Card Clamp

BROADLOOM CORDS WITH 
3/4" LABEL-SIZE SLIDER
QD-34S Swivel Hook

QD-34C Clip

QD-34R Ring

QD-34V Strap

QD-34K6 Card Clamp

CORD-ONLY STYLE (with breakaway no slider)
QD-34A Plain- No End Fitting

QD-545 Reel with Strap

QD-545K6 Reel with Card Clamp

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

Retractable Reel Imprint Information (#BL-545 and BL-545K6)
For MaxLabel Reel colors see page 12. 

QD-545K6 is available in Black, Royal Blue and White only.

>>Broadloom Neck Cords
	 One-Button Quick Disconnect Buckle 
	 and Customizable Slider
	 • High quality polyester cord
	 • Available with customizable slider - choose from 2 sizes
	 • Includes safety breakaway

Cord-Only style 
with MaxLabel™ Reel

Custom Label OPTIONS
Multi-Color Flat Label 
Multi-Color Dome Label

Convenient 
one-button 
quick release.

QMA-34K6

In-Stock Colors Available:

Label is 1” or 3/4” diameter. Maximum imprint area is 7/8” 
diameter for the new larger sliders and 5/8” for the smaller ones. 
Bleeds are OK.
For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

Other Colors Available 
(Lead time applies):

Colors Available:

Actual colors may vary from shown

Lanyard 
End Fitting Options

Swivel  Hook

Ring

Clip

Strap

End Fitting Options

Swivel 
Hook

Clip

Ring

Card Clamp

Quick-Turn Custom Imprinting 
Available! See Page 45

Quick-Turn Custom Imprinting 
Available! See Page 45
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>>Silk Screen Lanyards
	 Add Your Company Name
	 • Available in non-breakaway and breakaway styles
	 • Great print quality and economical
	 • 12 fabric colors available

	 Our most popular lanyard, silk screening offers great print quality and 
the shortest lead times. Our optional “Twist-Free” Wide Plastic Hook or 
Breakaway come color matched to the fabric color. See end-fitting options.

3/8”

3/4”

Polyester Silk Screen Fabric
Colors shown may vary from actual product

ITEM # FITTING

SILK SCREEN — 3/8" Wide
Non-Breakaway Style (crimp)
SS-34H “Twist-Free” Wide Plastic Hook

SS-34S Swivel Hook

SS-34C Clip

SS-34R Ring

SS-34K6 Card Clamp

SS-545* Reel with Strap

SS-545K6* Reel with Card Clamp

Quick Disconnect Buckle 	

Breakaway Style (plastic bead)
SB-34H “Twist-Free” Wide Plastic Hook

SB-34S Swivel Hook

SB-34C Clip

SB-34R Ring

SB-34K6 Card Clamp

SB-545* Reel with Strap

SB-545K6* Reel with Card Clamp

Quick Disconnect Buckle 	

SILK SCREEN — 3/4" Wide
Non-Breakaway Style (Sewn)
SSW-34H “Twist-Free” Wide Plastic Hook

SSW-34S Swivel Hook

SSW-34C Clip

SSW-34R Ring

SSW-34K6 Card Clamp

Quick Disconnect Buckle

Breakaway Style (Plastic Bar)
SBW-34H “Twist-Free” Wide Plastic Hook

SBW-34S Swivel Hook

SBW-34C Clip

SBW-34R Ring

SBW-34K6 Card Clamp

Quick Disconnect Buckle

Lanyard Imprint Information: 18 1/2” x 1/4” (470 x 6mm)

36” cut length prior to assembly.

Retractable Reel Imprint Information - see page 14

PMS 289C
Navy Blue

PMS 294C
Royal Blue

 PMS WHITE C   
 White

PMS 348C
Green

PMS 200C
Red

 PMS BLACK C
Black

PMS 5535C
Forest Green

PMS 151C
Orange

PMS 115C
Yellow

PMS 268C
Purple

PMS 316C
Teal

PMS 195C
Maroon

Actual colors may vary from shown

Colors Available:

SS-34S

CRIMP

SEWN

PLASTIC BAR

PLASTIC BEAD

Silk screen Lanyard 
End Fitting Options

MaxLabel™ 
Reel with 
Card Clamp™  

 

“Twist-Free” 
Wide Plastic Hook 

Swivel 
Hook

Clip

 Ring

Card Clamp™ 

MaxLabel™ 
Reel with 
Strap 

>>Woven Neck Lanyards – 
     Non-Breakaway Style
     Functional Yet Light and Comfortable

FINISHING Options



24

Lanyards

ITEM # FITTING

NON-BREAKAWAY — 1/2" WIDE (CRIMP)
KL-34H “Twist-Free” Wide Plastic Hook

KL-34S Swivel Hook

KL-34C Clip

KL-34R Ring

KL-34K6 Card Clamp

Quick Disconnect Buckle 

BREAKAWAY — 1/2" WIDE (BEAD)
KB-34H “Twist-Free” Wide Plastic Hook

KB-34S Swivel Hook

KB-34C Clip

KB-34R Ring

KB-34K6 Card Clamp

Quick Disconnect Buckle 

NON-BREAKAWAY — 3/4" WIDE (SEWN)
KLW-34H “Twist-Free” Wide Plastic Hook

KLW-34S Swivel Hook

KLW-34C Clip

KLW-34R Ring

KLW-34K6 Card Clamp

Quick Disconnect Buckle 

BREAKAWAY — 3/4" WIDE (PLASTIC BAR)
KBW-34H “Twist-Free” Wide Plastic Hook

KBW-34S Swivel Hook

KBW-34C Clip

KBW-34R Ring

KBW-34K6 Card Clamp

Quick Disconnect Buckle 

Lanyard length: 36” cut length
Maximum imprint area: 18 1/2” x 1/4” (470 x 6mm)
“Twist-Free” Wide plastic hook comes with no finishing options.

PMS 289C
Navy Blue

PMS 294C
Royal Blue

 PMS WHITE C   
 White

PMS 348C
Green

PMS 200C
Red

 PMS BLACK C
Black

PMS 5535C
Forest Green

PMS 151C
Orange

PMS 115C
Yellow

PMS 268C
Purple

PMS 316C
Teal

PMS 195C
Maroon

Available Thread and 
Imprint Colors:

3/8” 
width

3/4” 
width

Quick Disconnect Buckles

>>CustomWeave™ Lanyards
	 Imprint is Woven into the Fabric
	 • Tight weave allows crisp imprints
	 • Choice of 12 thread colors - for imprint and background

Breakaway Option

Actual colors may vary from shown

Lanyard 
End Fitting Options

“Twist-Free” 
Wide Plastic Hook 

Swivel 
Hook

Clip

Ring

Card Clamp™ 

PLASTIC BEAD

CRIMP

SEWN

PLASTIC BAR

FINISHING Options

KLW-34R
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>>Dye-Sublimated Lanyards
     Ideal for Fine Details and Intricate Designs
       • Color is fused into fabric
       • Choose any PMS color
       • Economical method for multi-color imprints on larger quantities 

       The optional plastic hardware — including our breakaway 
       or “Twist-Free” Wide Plastic Hook end fitting — comes 
       only in black.

3/8” 
width

3/4” 
width

Quick Disconnect Buckles

Lanyard 
End Fitting Options

MaxLabel™ 
Reel with 
Card Clamp™  

 

“Twist-Free” 
Wide Plastic Hook 

Swivel 
Hook

Clip

Card Clamp™ 

MaxLabel™ 
Reel with 
Strap 

Polyester Dye Sublimation Fabric

3/8”

3/4”

ITEM # FITTING

PRE-PRINTED SAFETY FIRST 
REF-34S SWIVEL HOOK

CUSTOM PRINTED
REFC-34S Swivel Hook

REFC-34H Wide Plastic Hook

REFC-34C Clip

REFC-34R Ring

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to 
ship products.

>>Reflective Lanyards w/Photo Luminescent Imprinting
	 Reflects Light and Glows on Its Own
	 • Reflective lanyard material reflects light while the imprinting glows
	 • Select pre-printed or customize with your own message
	 • Ideal for night time use
	 • Available in Red, Royal Blue or Black

REF-34S

REFC-34R

Safety Breakaway matches 
the lanyard color

ITEM # FITTING

DYE SUBLIMATION — 3/8" Wide
Non-Breakaway Style (CRIMP)
PC-34H “Twist-Free” Wide Plastic Hook

PC-34S Swivel Hook

PC-34C Clip

PC-34R Ring

PC-34K6 Card Clamp

Quick Disconnect Buckle add a “Q” to above part numbers

Breakaway Style (PLASTIC BEAD)
BN-34H “Twist-Free” Wide Plastic Hook

BN-34S Swivel Hook

BN-34C Clip

BN-34R Ring

BN-34K6 Card Clamp

Quick Disconnect Buckle 

DYE SUBLIMATION — 3/4" Wide
Non-Breakaway Style (SEWN)
PCW-34H “Twist-Free” Wide Plastic Hook

PCW-34S Swivel Hook

PCW-34C Clip

PCW-34R Ring

PCW-34K6 Card Clamp

Quick Disconnect Buckle 

Breakaway Style (PLASTIC BAR)
BNW-34H “Twist-Free” Wide Plastic Hook

BNW-34S Swivel Hook

BNW-34C Clip

BNW-34R Ring

BNW-34K6 Card Clamp

Quick Disconnect Buckle 

NOTE: Lanyard colors other than white count as an additional color 
unless the imprint is white

•	 Fabric Colors Available: any PMS (Pantone Matching System) color 
•	 Imprint Colors Available: any PMS (Pantone Matching System) color 
•	 Maximum Imprint Area: 
   
36” cut length prior to assembly.

Dye Sublimation Lanyard Lead Time: Standard orders are 2 weeks
after proof approval.

Breakaway Option

Available only in black

Ring

Quick-Turn Custom Imprinting 
Available! See Page 45
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>>Custom Lanyards In A Day
    Guaranteed or Your Order is FREE!*
    • 36” cut length
     • Made of MicroWeave material
     • Low set up charge
     • Lanyard design is printed in white ink on one side only 
	 using Tahoma Bold font
     • Lanyards come stitched – no break-away

Six easy steps. You Choose:

*Orders 
received 
by 5:30PM EST 
will ship the 
next day - or 
your order
is FREE!

6. CUSTOM TEXT

3. color SWATCH

NAVY 289C

ROYAL 294C

BLACK C

RED 200C

GREEN 348 C

4. ATTACHMENT

     SWIVEL HOOK

     BULL DOG CLIP

     RING

1. QUANTITY

100

200

300

400

500

2. WIDTH

3/8”

5/8”

5.  BADGE HOLDER (OPTIONAL)

Clear Vinyl 
Data/Credit Card Size
(2 21/64” x 3 3/8” Card) 
Horizontal or Vertical

Clear Vinyl 
Name Badge Size
(3” x 4” Card) 
Horizontal or Vertical

NMPL-30
Neck Chains

NT-30
Clear Neck Tube

BS-5
Breakaway 
Neck Straps

Red

>>Economy Lanyards
	 Ideal for Short Term Use
	 • Great for smaller budgets
	 • Use with our economy badge holders (see page 3)

	
	 BREAKAWAY NECK STRAPS 1/8” wide. Made of soft, frosty clear vinyl. Snaps on.
	 ELASTIC NECK CORDS 30” length features metal “T” ends for easy use with 
        pre-punched badge holders
	 CLEAR NECK TUBES 1/8” soft vinyl that hangs in a smooth twist-free loop.
	 NECK CHAINS Nickel plated steel with metal connectors. No breakaway feature.
	 PLASTIC BEAD CHAINS plastic with metal connector. No breakaway feature.

EB-1X
Elastic Neck Cord

ITEM # HARDWARE LENGTH

BREAKAWAY NECK STRAPS COLOR: Frosty Clear
BS-4 Snaps 27"

BS-5 Snaps 37"

ELASTIC NECK CORDS
EB-1W- White Metal Ends 30"

EB-1X- Black Metal Ends 30"

EB-1S- Silver Metal Ends 30"

CLEAR NECK TUBES
NT-30 N/A 30”

NT-36 N/A 36"

METAL NECK CHAINS
NC-30 Metal Connector 30"

NC-36 Metal Connector 36"

NC-4 (for Keys, etc.) Metal Connector 4"

NC-6 (for Keys, etc.) Metal Connector 6"

PLASTIC BEAD CHAINS
Regular Beads 3/32" (2.5mm) diameter- White only
NCP-30 Metal Connector 30"

NCP-36 Metal Connector 36"

Large Beads 5/32" (4mm) diameter
Royal Blue, White, or Black in-stock 
(Clear and red - lead-time applies) 
NMPL-30 Metal Connector 30"

NMPL-36 Metal Connector 38"

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

Color 
Options

NECK CHAIN
ADAPTERS

Royal Blue

Black

White

Clear

Metal

Regular Beads

White

Large Beads

See Page 38 
for Adapters
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ITEM # FORMAT INSERT SIZE (W’ x H”)

RFID DEFENDER SLEEVE - CUSTOM IMPRINTED
RF001 TOP LOAD 2 1/4 x 3 3/8
Imprint dimensions:
FRONT: 1 7/8” x 2 7/8”    BACK: 1 3/4” x 2 1/8”
BOTTOM FLAP: 1 1/2” x 1/4”

>>Anti-Static Vinyl Badge Holders
     Will Not Generate Static Electricity
      • Perfect for static-free environments
      • Made of a durable vinyl that helps decrease the
         occurrence of static electricity
      • Ideal for use in clean-rooms, as well as for
         electronic manufacturers

504-T1ESD
504-NESD

504-CHSESD

504-NCSESDITEM # FORMAT INSERT SIZE (W’ x H”)

ANTI-STATIC SOFT FLEXIBLE VINYL BADGE HOLDERS
504-NCSESD VERTICAL 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

504-chsesd HORIZONTAL 3 3/8 X 2 1/8

ANTI-STATIC DURABLE VINYL BADGE HOLDER 
WITH BULLDOG CLIP
504-NESD VERTICAL 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

504-T1ESD HORIZONTAL 3 3/8 X 2 3/8

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.
For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

>>RFID Defender® Sleeves
     Protects Contactless Credit and 
     Debit Cards From ID Theft   
       • Custom printed sleeves help protect your personal identity
       • Shields all contactless cards that operate at a 13.56 MHZ    
          frequency established by ISO standard 14443
       • Sleeves are durable and tough to tear
       • Holds one 30mil card

Available imprint colors: Black and Reflex Blue. 
Lead time: 12 working days from proof approval.

RF001

>>Shielded 2-Card Holder
     Protects Contactless Smart Cards Against   
     Credential Theft
       • Designed to protect contactless PIV, CAC or ID cards. 
       • Holds two ISO 78101D cards.
       • Made from a durable, vinyl material
       • Slot and chain holes; attach to any lanyard or badge reel
       • No need to remove cards; front and back of card can be   
	    easily viewed!

ITEM # FORMAT INSERT SIZE (W’ x H”)

SHIELDED 2-CARD HOLDER
SH-2 Vertical 3 3/8 x 2 1/8

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

Card is protected when flap 
is down. Flip up to allow 

contactless scanner to read 
card. No need to remove cards!
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>>Reflective Color Border Badge Holders
  	 Perfect for Night-time Use or When Additional 
     Visibility is Needed
      • Ideal for cross walk attendants, EMT’s and more
      • Made of reflective vinyl material
      • Available in vertical or horizontal format
      • Choose from Orange, Red or Yellow reflective colors

ITEM # FORMAT INSERT SIZE (W” X H”)

R407-T HORIZONTAL 3 3/8 x 2 1/8

R407-N VERTICAL 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

R407-N

>>Wrist Coils 
	 Keep an ID or Keys at Your Fingertips
	 • Ideal for people who use card readers frequently
	 • Coil design is comfortable on the wrist
	 • Choice of vinyl strap or key ring end fitting
	 • Choose from Royal Blue, White, Red, Black or Clear

505-W

505-W

ITEM# End Fitting

505-W  Vinyl Strap

505-WSR  Split Key Ring

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.505-WSR

>>Half Card Holders
	 Swipe Card Without Removing From Holder
	 • Allows easy swiping of magnetic stripe cards
        • Vinyl pouch covers only half the card - magnetic stripe is exposed     
           and swipes through card readers without removal from the holder
        • Holds card securely - .20” thick clear vinyl stretches slightly to grip card

ITEM # DESCRIPTION INSERT SIZE 

504-HC1 Vertical Credit Card 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

504-HC2 Horizontal Credit Card 3 3/8 x 2 1/8

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

504-HC1

504-HC2

R407-T
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504-ARZB

504-ARNO

>>Arm Band Badge Holders
       For Physically Active Personnel, 
      Won’t Fall Off Clothing or Get Lost 
        • Adjust Velcro® strap with one hand without removing from arm

        • Arm band flexes with arm movements

504-ARNB

ITEM # BAND COLOR INSERT SIZE (W" x H")

504-ARNW WHITE 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

504-ARFW WHITE 2 3/4 x 3 7/8

504-ARNB NAVY BLUE 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

504-ARFB NAVY BLUE 2 3/4 x 3 7/8

504-AR1W WHITE 3 3/8 x 2 3/8

504-AR1B NAVY BLUE 3 3/8 x 2 3/8

504-ARNO FLUORESCENT ORANGE 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

IMPRINT INFORMATION: Your message can appear in a special area above the 
ID card.

Zipper Closure
504-ARZW WHITE 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

504-ARZB NAVY BLUE 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

504-AR1W

>>Reflective Arm Band Badge Holders
       Ideal for Night Time Use 
          • Straps securely and comfortably to arm – won’t slip off
          • Made of reflective vinyl 
          • Holder and Velcro® strap are color matched
          • Choose from Orange, Red or Yellow reflective colors 

COUNTY OF 

ROCKMORE

Mark Holmdel

ID: 3335690

R504-ARNO
R504-ARNY

R504-ARNR

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products. 

    Arm Bands — Maximum Imprint Area W” x H”
504-ARNW, 504-ARNB, 504-ARNO..................... 2-3/8 x 1/2
504-ARFW, 504-ARFB...................................... 2-3/4 x 1/2
504-AR1W, 504-AR1B..................................... 3-3/8 x 3/8

    Imprints of more than the height shown can be done, 
    however they will overlap the ID card.
   For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

ITEM # COLOR INSERT SIZE (W" x H")

R504-ARNY YELLOW 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

R504-ARNO ORANGE 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

R504-ARNR RED 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products. 
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>>Carabiner With Strap and Ring
     Sporty Design for Easy On and Off
      • Durable, light sturdy material
      • Great for keys
      • 6 1/2” Strap with a 1” Split Ring

ITEM # description

CARABINER WITH STRAP AND RING
202-STRRB ROYAL BLUE

202-STRBL Black

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.
Imprint dimensions: 1 7/16” x 7/16”
For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

>>Carabiners
     Easily Attach to Belt Loop or Back Pack
      • Durable and light
      • Clip on and off with the push of a thumb
      • Customize with your name or logo
          Not to be used for climbing

ITEM # description

CARABINERS

202-CBK6 CARABINER  
W/CARD CLAMP

202-CB CARABINER (PLAIN)

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products. 

Color Options: Silver, Blue, Black, Red, Green 
Maximum imprint area is 3/32” x 1 3/8”
For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

202-CB

202-CBK6

202-STRRB

Card Clamp™ 
Holds to a pull 
strength of  
10 lbs. For 
standard .030” 
thick ID cards 
(works with 
thinner cards too).

FI
N

A
N

C
IA

L 
IN

C
.

>>Tyvek® and Vinyl Wristbands
	 Great Way to Identify Visitors and Attendees
	 • Both styles are tamper proof - can’t be exchanged with others
	 • Sequentially numbered for added security
	 • Available in 17 colors
	   Color Options: Aqua, Blue, Light Blue, Green, Red, Purple, White, Yellow, Gold, Neon Lime, 
	   Neon Orange, Neon Pink, Neon Yellow, Gray, Black, Silver and Clear (vinyl only).

ITEM# Description 

TYVEK WRISTBANDS - 3/4” x 10”
WS-4 3/4" Wide Tyvek with permanent adhesive

VINYL WRISTBANDS - 11/16” x 10”
WS-7 11/16" Wide Vinyl with permasnaps

WS-4 comes sequentially numbered.

CLASSIC GOLF TOURNAMENT

WS-7

WS-4

>>Coil-A-Card™

	 You Can’t Walk Away 
      Without Your Card
	 • Extends for additional length
	 • Plastic swivel leash hook at one end 
           and split key ring at the other

ITEM # Description

COIL-A-CARD™
505-CC Standard 5-1/4” Long PVC Coil
505-CL 14-1/2” Long EVA Coil
COLOR OPTIONS: ROYAL BLUE, WHITE, GREEN, BLACK
Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products. 

505-CC

505-CL

HUDSON 
COLLEGE
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>>Ticket Holders
      Protects and Displays Special Events Tickets   
       • Made of clear, hard plastic that lasts
       • Keeps your tickets safe from dust and other particles which can    
        destroy them and cause them to tear
       • Attach Ticket Holder to a custom lanyard or place into a stand 
         for display
       • Can be custom imprinted

John Smith
Corporate
ID 1225993344C

555 main street
anytown, USA

>>Credential Wallets
      Holds Everything You Need at a Meeting or Convention
        • Ideal for trade shows or conferences
        • Offered in all black or navy with black trim
        • Can be custom imprinted 

ITEM #
OVERALL SIZE 

(W" X H")
INSERT SIZE 
(W" x H")

Imprint area 
(W" x H")

CW-2 3 1/4 x 6 1/4 2 1/2 x 3 1/2 1 3/4 x 5/8

CW-3 4 7/16 x 6 3/16 4 x 3 3 1/2 x 1 1/2

CW-5 5 1/2 x 4 1/2 4 5/8 x 3 1/2 4 x 3

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products. 

COLOR OPTIONS: Navy Blue with Black trim or all Black
Credential Wallets can be pad printed only
For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

*Pen not included
CW-2

CW-3

Back

Front

CW-5

ITEM # Description max insert size (W" x H")

TK-9 Vertical 8 1/2 x 3 5/8

TK-8 Vertical 7 3/4 x 2 7/8

TK-STB Black Base N/A

NOTE: Call for imprinting information
For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

CHOOSE FROM 3 STYLES:
CW-2, a slotted two-pocket nylon pouch with one clear front pocket, a concealed 
pocket on the back and elastic pen loops on the side.  

CW-3, features a 34” adjustable cord. Large clear pocket on the front, a concealed 
back pocket and a third zipper-closure pocket also on the back.    

CW-5, Nylon folding wallet with a 34” adjustable cord and five pockets. Large central 
zipper pocket with two clear pockets inside when folded. The outside has a clear front 
pocket and one concealed pocket on the back.

TK-9
Stand sold separately

TK-8

Ticket Holder Stand 
TK-STB
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ITEM # CLOSED DIMENSION (W" X H")

N-34 4 x 2 1/2

VINYL COLOR OPTIONS:  RED, BLACK, NAVY BLUE, 
WHITE

>>Adhesive Vinyl Pouches
    Pressure Sensitive Vinyl Sleeves are 
    Perfect for Thousands of Applications
     • Available in a variety of sizes

     • Simply peel off backing sheet and affix to any flat surface

     • Crystal clear vinyl is 6 gauge on the back and 7.5 gauge 
        on the front

     • All pouches are open along the short dimension

ITEM # INSERT SIZE (W" X H")

NX-3CP 1 7/8 x 6 1/4

NX-24CP 2 1/2 x 4 1/4

NX-6CP 3 3/8 x 5 1/4

NX-44CP 3 1/2 x 3 3/4

NX-7CP 3 7/8 x 7 1/2

NX-13CP 4 1/8 x 6 3/4

NX-55CP 4 5/8 x 4 3/4

NX-16CP 4 5/8 x 6 1/4

NX-58CP 5 3/4 x 8 1/4

NX-8CP 6 1/8 x 8 1/2

NX-1012CP 9 1/2 x 11 1/2

Note: Lead time applies. Call for details.

>>Adhesive Card Pockets
     Attach Your Business Card to Binders, 
    Boxes or Any Item You Want to Personalize
     • Just peel and stick to any clean, flat surface
     • Holds business cards, appointment cards, ID cards and more

ITEM # DESCRIPTION INSERT SIZE (W" X H")

Opening along the long dimension (with Thumbnotch)
BCP-1 Credit/Business Card 3 1/2 x 2 1/8

Opening along the short dimension (no Thumbnotch)
CE-2P Credit/Business Card 2 3/8 x 3 1/2

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

BCP-1

>>Business Card Holders
     The Card Holder They’ll Want To Hold On To
       • Stylish and durable
       • Perfect for organizing business cards, credit cards or 
          medical, phone and insurance cards.
        • All holders come standard in one solid-color with one clear 
           pocket on the inside.

>>Adhesive Badge Holder
     Attaches to Any Hard Hat or Shelving Unit
      • Adhesive-back - allows for easy attachment

      • Our heaviest vinyl for top durability

      • Zipper closure keeps dirt and moisture out

     • Vinyl is .030” thick on the back and .020” thick on the front.

ITEM # insert size (W" X H")

PPP-1 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

N-34
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>>Adhesive Card Pockets
     Attach Your Business Card to Binders, 
    Boxes or Any Item You Want to Personalize
     • Just peel and stick to any clean, flat surface
     • Holds business cards, appointment cards, ID cards and more

ITEM # insert size (W" X H")

PPP-1 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

♥CASINO CLUB

PLAYER

John Sharp

TABLE 7

IDENTIFICATION

JOHN SMITH
555 Main Street

Anytown, USA
(555) 443-3322

JM
I N D U S T R I E S

LLS-1

PLW-1

LT-10

CAS-J218

PPL637

PPL635-GT

>>Casino Credential Holder
     When You Need More Than One Insert Displayed
       • Holds two inserts
       • Tough .018” thick clear vinyl 

>>Clear Pocket Protectors
     Promote Your Company While Protecting Your Clothing
  	 • Made to last
  	 • Protects clothing from ink and pencil marks
  	 • Two styles and sizes to choose from 

>>Clear Card Protectors
      Great for Credit Cards, Licenses or Transit Cards  
  	   • .0075” crystal clear vinyl
  	   • Light enough to carry in a wallet

>>Luggage Tags
     Practical and Customizable
  	 • Heavy-duty rigid vinyl – white back/clear front
  	 • Holds business card size inserts
  	 • Backside can be custom printed
  	 • Choose from two attachments – 6” clear plastic loop or brown 
     	    leatherette strap

ITEM # DESCRIPTION OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS (W" X H") INSERT SIZE (W" X H")

CAS-J218 Two top opening pockets 4 1/4 x 5 1/8 3 1/8 x 1 3/16 or 4 x 3

ITEM # INSERT SIZE (W" X H")

PPL637 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

PPL638 2 3/4 x 3 7/8

PPL635-GT 3 3/8 x 2 3/8

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

VINYL COLOR OPTIONS: Clear Only

For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION INSERT SIZE (W" X H")

CE-2 Credit/Data/Business Card 2 3/8 x 3 1/2

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

ITEM # OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS (W" X H") INSERT SIZE (W" X H")

LT-10 2 5/16 x 4 1/4 2 x 3 1/2

Maximum imprint area on the back is 2” W x 4 1/2” H. Bleeds are OK.

Attachments
PLW-1 Plastic Loop Strap N/A

LLS-1 Leatherette Strap N/A

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

For custom imprinting lead-time applies.

   Imprint Area W” X H”
                   TOP POSITION      LOWER POSITION
PPL637..............3 x 5/8.................2-5/8 x 1/2
PPL638..............3 x 5/8.................2-5/8 x 3/8
PPL635-GT.......3-3/8 x 5/8............3-1/4 x 5/8
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Specialty Holders

>>Hanging Parking Permit Laminate 
     Laminate Your Own Parking Permits to
     Protect from Moisture, Fading, Wear and Tear   
     • Print or write information on paper, place it between the vinyl 
        film and feed the permit through laminator (sold separately)
     • Add a photo for increased security
     • 0.005 vinyl laminate

Use with any laminator. 
For laminators see page 37

ITEM# INSERT SIZE (W”xH”)

PARKING LAMINATE
HPPL-8 2 3/4 x 4 3/4

Parking laminates come packaged 100 per package

>>Notice Holders
     Eliminate Unsightly Paper Notices
     Taped to Doors and Walls
      • Ideal for posting information such as schedules,    
         agendas and company announcements
      • Holds paper inserts you create yourself
      • Low glare acrylic face for readability; holds notice flat
      • Comes with mounting tape

ITEM# COLOR INSERT SIZE (W” x H”)

PARKING LAMINATES
NH-7 Gray 8 1/2 x 11

NH-9 Gray 11 x 17

Parking laminates come packaged 100 per package

CAN BE USED HORIZONTAL OR VERTICAL

>>Durable Transparent Vinyl for 
    At-A-Glance Identification 
     Durable Transparent Vinyl for Outdoor 
     and Indoor Use
       • Protect your documents
       • Use inside or outdoors

ITEM# INSERT SIZE (W” x H”)

PROTECTIVE ENVELOPES
PE-4 Holds up to 3 x 5

PE-5 Holds up to 3 3/8 x 6 1/4

PE-1 Holds up to 4 x 7 1/2

PE-2 Holds up to 5 1/4 x 7

Specify number and quantity. 25 minimum.

>>Vehicle ID Holders
      Display Your ID Card or Parking Pass   
        • Tough .020” rigid clear vinyl 

        • Endures in the sun up to 170 degrees

ITEM # DESCRIPTION INSERT SIZE (W" X H")

VEHICLE ID HOLDERS
VM-1 Credit/Data Card 2 3/8 x 3 3/8

VM-3H Credit/Data Card 3 3/8 x 2 3/8

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

VM-1VM-3H
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Card Products

ITEM# COLOR INSERT SIZE (W” x H”)

PARKING LAMINATES
NH-7 Gray 8 1/2 x 11

NH-9 Gray 11 x 17

Parking laminates come packaged 100 per package

>>PVC Cards
  	 High Quality and Long Lasting
  	 • Choose all-PVC construction or premium PVC/Polyester 
     	    (60/40 composite that lasts twice as long)
  	 • Available with high-energy (2750 Oersted) magnetic stripe
  	 • Adhesive back PVC cards available with paper or premium 
           mylar release liner

ITEM # THICKNESS (") DIMENSIONS

PVC CARDS
CV-80 (All-PVC construction) .030 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

CV-6040 (60/40 PVC/Polyester Composite) .030 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

WITH HIGH ENERGY STRIPE
CV-80HE (All-PVC construction) .030 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

CV-6040HE (60/40 PVC/Polyester Composite) .030 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

ADHESIVE BACK w/PAPER LINER
CV-60P .010 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

CV-62P .014 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

CV-64P (undersized*) .010 2 1/16 x 3 5/16

NOTE: Undersized cards are not usable in all printers. Please check yours before ordering.

ADHESIVE BACK WITH .014 MYLAR LINER
CV-75P .010 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

Total thickness before removing liner is .025".

ALIGNMENT GUIDE
AG-1

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

CV-80

CV-60P
Adhesive back 
with paper liner

AG-1
Alignment Guide:
Aligns adhesive overlays 
with credit-size cards. 
Comes with rubber feet to 
prevent sliding.

ITEM # THICKNESS (") DIMENSIONS

PVC Card with Holograms
CV-6040G (60/40 PVC/Polyester Composite) .030 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

Diamond Authentic Eagle

Keys Secure World

>>PVC Cards with Holograms
  	 Excellent Counterfeit Protection
  	 • Holograms embedded into the face of the cards
  	 • Four different hologram designs
  	 • Made of Premium PVC/Polyester (60/40 composite lasts twice as long)

>>Recycled PVC Cards and Corn Cards
   	 Identical to PVC Cards, Yet Eco-Friendly
   	 • Recycled PVC Cards - Alternative to standard PVC cards made from 
	    100% recycled plastic.

   	 • Eco-Friendly Corn Cards - Virtually identical to PVC cards. Supports 
	    US Farmers and reduces dependency on foreign petroleum.

ITEM # THICKNESS (") DIMENSIONS

RECYCLED CARDS
CVC-85 .030 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

CORN CARDS
CVC-80 .030 2 1/8 x 3 3/8

CVC-85

CVC-80
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Card Products

DATAdvantage
Group, Inc.

25422 Trabuco Road #105
Suite 250
Lake Forest, CA 92630

949.589.0958
949.589.8457 fax

Ralph Nordstrom
Ralph@DATAdvantageGroup.com

Capitalizing on the Advantage in Your Enterprise Data

LP-19

LP811

>>Laminating Pouches
     Keeps Documents of All Sizes Safe 
     From Dirt and Moisture 
       • Made of a durable polyester/polyethylene blend
       • Pouches open on three sides for easy document placement
       • Strong, reliable seal

ITEM # GAGE/SIDE (") DESCRIPTION POUCH SIZE (")
LP14F .005 Drivers License 2 3/8 x 3 5/8
LP14 .007 Drivers License 2 3/8 x 3 5/8
LP14T .010 Drivers License 2 3/8 x 3 5/8
LP15F .005 Data or IBM Card 2 5/16 x 3 1/4
LP15 .007 Data or IBM Card 2 5/16 x 3 1/4
LP15T .010 Data or IBM Card 2 5/16 x 3 1/4
LP17F .005 Credit Card 2 1/8 x 3 3/8
LP17 .007 Credit Card 2 1/8 x 3 3/8
LP17T .010 Credit Card 2 1/8 x 3 3/8
LP19F .005 Business Card 2 1/4 x 3 3/4
LP19 .007 Business Card 2 1/4 x 3 3/4
LP19T .010 Business Card 2 1/4 x 3 3/4
LP23F .005 Gov't Military Card 2 5/8 x 3 7/8
LP23 .007 Gov't Military Card 2 5/8 x 3 7/8
LP23T .010 Gov't Military Card 2 5/8 x 3 7/8
LP34F .005 Fishing/Hunting License 2 15/16 x 4 1/8
LP34 .007 Fishing/Hunting License 2 15/16 x 4 1/8
LP34T .010 Fishing/Hunting License 2 15/16 x 4 1/8
LP35F .005 Index Card 3 1/2 x 5 1/2
LP415 .005 Luggage Tag w/Slot 2 1/2 x 4 1/4
LP420 .007 Luggage Tag w/Slot 2 1/2 x 4 1/4
LP425 .010 Luggage Tag w/Slot 2 1/2 x 4 1/4

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

NOTE:  Slots are included in Luggage Tag size
• Above laminating pouches are packed 500/box and each box contains five polyester coated 
carriers.

ITEM # Gage/SIDE (") DESCRIPTION POUCH SIZE (")
LP811E .003 Letter Size 9 x 11 1/2
LP811 .005 Letter Size 9 x 11 1/2
LP811T .007 Letter Size 9 x 11 1/2
LP811V .010 Letter Size 9 x 11 1/2
LP814E .003 Legal Size 9 x 14 1/2
LP814F .005 Legal Size 9 x 14 1/2

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.
• Above Laminating Pouches are packed 100/box and each box contains one polyester 
   coated carrier.  
• Polyester/Polyethylene ratios: .003=(1.5/1.5), .005=(3/2), .007=(4/3), .010=(6/4)

ITEM # THICKNESS DIMENSIONS

ADHESIVE FULL-CARD OVERLAYS
OV-80P .002” 2 1/16 x 3 5/16
UV-81P (UV Blocking) .007” 2 1/16 x 3 5/16
HV-80P (Holographic) .004” 2 1/16 x 3 5/16

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products. 
NOTE: On Holographic orders please specify the design.

>>Adhesive Full-Card Overlays 
    Protects Your Card’s Graphics
      • Available in Standard, UV Blocking and Holographic
      • Holographic label offers anti-counterfeiting protection

Keyholes World Map

Seal of Authenticity Eagles

HV-80P
Holographic Adhesive Overlays (Covers Entire Card)

OV-80P

Tab for easy liner removal
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Card Products

AG-1  Alignment Guide:
Aligns adhesive overlays with credit-size 
cards. Rubber feet prevents sliding.

>>Proximity Card Laminating Pouches
     Two Styles Available
      • Adhesive back laminating pouches work with 
         most laminating machines

Item # FRONT/BACK (") DESCRIPTION POUCH SIZE (")
LP17P .005/.0015 Credit Card 2 1/8 x 3 3/8
LP18P .005/.0015 Undersize Credit Card 2 x 3 1/4
AG-1 N/A Alignment Guide N/A
Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.
NOTE: Adhesive Back Pouches are packed 500/box and each box contains 5 polyester 
coated carriers

p-8
Stapler Style

p-12
Table Top  
Light/Medium Usage

p-16
Table Top Heavy Duty Usage

p-35
Electric Heavy Duty Usage
12” W x 8.5” H x 13” D

LM-12HR

p-22
Electric Light/Medium Usage
8.5” W x 4.5” H x 10” D

p-10
Hand Held with Guide

LM-402

p-11
Hand Held without Guide

>>Laminators
     Durable and Easy to Use 
       • Comes with a durable motor, metal gears, 4 rollers and 
          aluminum plates
       • External temperature controls for consistent lamination
       • 110 Volts

>>Slot Punchers
      From 5 to 5,000 Employees, We Have the 
     Slot Puncher to Do the Job Right  
       • 7 Models to choose from
       • Electric slot punchers operate with a hand or foot switch 
          and come with a one year warranty

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
MAX. CARD 
THICKNESS

Slot Depth to top 
of slot (")

P-8 Stapler Style .032 3/16

P-10 Hand Held with Guide .032 3/16

P-11 Hand Held without Guide .032 3/16

P-12 Table Top, Light/Medium Duty .040 3/32 - 3/4

P-16 Table Top, Heavy Duty .070 1/8 - 1/4

P-22 Electric, Light/Medium Duty .040 3/16

P-35 Electric, Heavy Duty .070 1/8 - 1 1/2

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products. 

NOTE: Electric puncher cycle times are approximately two seconds for #P-22 and one second for #P-35

ITEM # ACCOMMODATES

LM-402 Inserts up to 4" wide

LM-12HR Inserts up to 12 1/2" wide

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products. 
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Strap Clips and Accessories Strap Clips and AccessoriesStrap Clips and Accessories

#505-A Economy Strap Clip 
Regular 3/8” diameter snap

#505-SD  Deluxe Strap Clip 
Larger 7/16” diameter snap stays closed more securely

#505-SDL  Long Strap Clip 
3-1/2” long vinyl strap for use with multiple ID cards

#505-SDL5  Extra Long Strap Clip 
5-3/4” long strap

#505-PS  Permasnap Strap Clip 
Prevents lost cards. The permasnap cannot be pulled 
apart once it is snapped.

#505-E Strap with Suspender Clip 
Molded nylon strap and locking clip

#505-R  Vinyl Coated Clip 
Has vinyl coated jaws on the clip that prevents damage 
to clothing.

#505-SDN  Narrow Strap
For swipe readers. Permits swiping of cards when 
regular width strap clips would hang up in the reader.
	

#505-P  All-Plastic Clip
Molded plastic clip hooks through a slot in an ID card
or badge holder and clips to clothing.

#505-AD  Clip with Adhesive Pad 
A stronger adhesive for a good hold.

#505-NC Neck Chain Adapter
See page 26 for neck chains.
	

#505-PIN  Strap Pin

Same as #505-SD except with a locking bar pin in
place of the bulldog clip.

#505-SDP  Pin/Clip Strap
Same as #505-SD except with a pin/clip combination.

#505-M  Belt Strap 
Large 1-1/2” loop that snaps around a belt. The small 
loop goes through a slotted badge holder or ID card.

>>Strap Clips and Accessories
     Choose the Style to Fit Your Use 
   	 • A clip style for every badge and every application
  	 • Choose from clear vinyl, colored vinyl or reinforced straps



Strap Clips and Accessories Strap Clips and Accessories

239

Strap Clips and Accessories

#SKR-1  Key Ring is 15/16” diameter (24mm)

#KTB-1  Key Tag Tabs frosty clear plastic 

Fabric Reinforced Strap Clips
The most demanding strap clip applications call for fabric 
reinforced vinyl. 

#S26WHT — 2-3/4” Strap

#S41WHT — 4-1/8” Strap

#S2204WHT — dual, 2-3/4” & 4-1/8” Strap

#505-C1  Metal Belt Holder clips over a belt while the 
front has a hook for slotted ID cards.

#505-SDC  Color Strap Clips are the same as item
#505-SD but with a choice of 6 strap colors: blue,
white, red, black, green or yellow.

#K-1  Card Clamp™ with U-Clip
Gripper pads eliminate slot punching and securely
hold your card to a pull strength of 10 lbs. Attaches 
easily to your clothing.

#K-6  Card Clamp™

Gripper pads eliminate slot punching and securely
hold your card to a pull strength of 10 lbs. Card Clamp 
must be attached to a lanyard or badge reel.

#SW-1  Swivel Hook
Fits 1/8” round cord or 3/8” flat fabric lanyards.

#CL-1  Clip with 3/16” diameter hole.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

505-A Economy Strap Clip

505-SD Deluxe Strap Clip 

505-SDL Long Strap Clip

505-SDL5 Extra Long Strap Clip

505-PS Permasnap Strap Clip

505-E Suspender Strap Clip

505-R Vinyl Coated Clip

505-SDN Narrow Strap

505-P All-Plastic Clip

505-AD Clip with Adhesive Pad

505-NC Neck Chain Adapter

505-PIN Strap Pin

505-SDP Pin/Clip Strap

505-M Belt Strap

505-C1 Metal Belt Holder

505-SDC Color Strap Clips

K-1 Card Clamp with U-Clip

K-6 Card Clamp

SW-1 Swivel Hook

CL-1 Clip

SKR-1 Key Ring

KTB-1 Key Tag Tabs

S26WHT 2 3/4" Strap

S41WHT 4 1/8" Strap

S2204WHT Dual, 2 3/4" & 4 1/8"

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.
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Solution Packs
>>Solution Packs
     Visitor Management in a Box 
      • Available in both manual and printable versions
      • Perfect for both office and school environments
      • Conveniently organized
      • Great value!

CONTENTS QTY

“VISITOR” Badges
“VENDOR” Badges
“TEMPORARY” Badges
“CONTRACTOR” Badges

1,000
60
60
60

ADHESIVE BACKPART (RED BARS) 1,200

3 x 3” REUSABLE CARDBACKER BADGE HOLDER - BLANK 250

CARDCLIP (REUSABLE, CLEAR PLASTIC) 250

BREAK-AWAY LANYARDS:
VISITOR
TEMPORARY
CONTRACTOR

4
3
3

VISITOR SIGN-IN LOGBOOK (1,000 VISITORS) 2

PART # DESCRIPTION QTY

09002
COMPLETE MANUAL TIMEBADGE SOLUTION PACK
with One-Day Expiring Badges

1 BOX

CONTENTS QTY

THERMAL PRINTABLE BLANK BADGES 1,000

ADHESIVE BACKPART (RED BARS) 1,000

3 x 3” REUSABLE CARDBACKER BADGE HOLDER - BLANK 250

CARDCLIP (REUSABLE, CLEAR PLASTIC) 250

BREAK-AWAY LANYARDS:
VISITOR
TEMPORARY
CONTRACTOR

4
3
3

TEMPBADGE VISITOR MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE (VOUCHER) 1

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products. 

PART # DESCRIPTION QTY

09003
PRINTABLE TIMEBADGE SOLUTION PACK
with One-Day Expiring Badges

1 BOX

Contractor

Temporary

Vendor

VISITOR 
LOG BOOK

LANYARDS

REUSABLE CARDBACKER
BADGE HOLDERS

EXPIRING VISITOR 
BADGES (FRONTPARTS)

EXPIRING BACKPARTS
WITH BARS

MISCELLANEOUS 
EXPIRING BADGES

REUSABLE CLEAR 
PLASTIC CARDCLIPS

09002 
COMPLETE MANUAL 
TIMEBADGE SOLUTION PACK

PRE-PACKAGED
KITS. SUPPLIES FOR 

1,000 VISITORS

BUSINESS SOLUTION PACK (MANUAL) BUSINESS SOLUTION PACK (PRINTABLE)
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Solution Packs

CONTENTS QTY

MANUAL ONESTEP EXPIRING TIMEBADGE: 
VISITOR
VENDOR
TEMPORARY
CONTRACTOR

1,000
60
60
60

3 x 3” REUSABLE CARDBACKER BADGE HOLDER - BLANK 250

CARDCLIP (REUSABLE, CLEAR PLASTIC) 250

BREAK-AWAY LANYARDS:
VISITOR
TEMPORARY
CONTRACTOR

4
3
3

VISITOR SIGN-IN LOGBOOK (1,000 VISITORS) 2

PART # DESCRIPTION QTY

09005 COMPLETE Manual ONEstep TIMEbadge 
SOLUTION PACK (1-DAY EXPIRATION)

1 BOX

BUSINESS SOLUTION PACKS (continued) SCHOOL SOLUTION PACKS

CONTAINS QTY

THERMAL PRINTABLE SCHOOL BADGE
ADHESIVE - BLANK (NO PRINT)

1,000

TIMING CIRCLES:
SMILEY FACE (HALF-DAY - BLUE)
APPLE (FULL-DAY - GREEN)

1,000
500

3 x 3” REUSABLE CARDBACKER BADGE HOLDER - BLANK 250

CARDCLIP (REUSABLE, CLEAR PLASTIC) 250

BREAK-AWAY LANYARDS - “VISITOR” 10

TEMPBADGE VISITOR MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE (VOUCHER) 1

PART # DESCRIPTION QTY

09052 Printable School BADGE SOLUTION PACK 1 BOX

CONTENTS QTY

MANUAL EXPIRING SCHOOL BADGE- “SCHOOL VISITOR” 1,000

TIMING CIRCLES (HALF-DAY) - SMILEY FACE 1,000

SCHOOL VISITOR SIGN-IN LOGBOOK (1,000 VISITORS) 1

PART # DESCRIPTION QTY

09051 MANUAL SCHOOL BADGE SOLUTION PACK 1 BOX

Visitor
Steve Fenner

Expired

Valid

Steve Fenner
Visitor

Expired

Valid

>>Visitor Pass Registry Book
     Visitor Passes and Log Book All In One 
       • Convenient wire bound registry book with self-adhesive   
           paper passes

       • Passes measure 3 1/2” w x 1 3/4” h

       • Sign-out style has separate area for visitors to sign out   
          before they leave

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

VPRB-4 400 PASSES PER BOOK

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products. 
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Expiring Badges

Thermal Badge Printers

>>Manual or Printable Expiring Badges    
    from TEMPbadge®  
    TEMPbadge ID products are used in thousands of facilities worldwide 
	 including government agencies, hospitals, schools, corporations, and more! 

	 • Patented badges expire gradually, revealing a red color change

	 • Color change is highly visible from a distance

Manually-Issued TIMEbadge® Expiring Badge
• No hardware or software needed

• Excellent for low to moderate visitor traffic

• Available in 4 expiration time-frames: 

   Half-Day, One-Day, One-Week and One-Month

Thermal-Printable TIMEbadge® Expiring Badge
• Badges print from any direct thermal printer

• Use with your current visitor software system

• Customize your own layout with text, your logo, or graphics

Inkjet or Laser-Printed TIMEjet® Expiring Badge
• Badges print from any inkjet or laser printer

• Quick and easy to use, print quality color or black and white

• Badges come 2-up per sheet

• Available in One-Day Expiration

How it works: 2-Part Expiring Badge

Zebra LP 2844
06173

Dymo 400 Turbo
06165

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
06173 Zebra LP 2844 Thermal Printer
06165 Dymo 400 Turbo Thermal Printer

06103

06151

02015
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Expiring Badges

BackpartFRONTpart

Inkjet/laser badges come 
2-up per sheet

Print Your

Custom Data

Here

ITEM # EXPIRING TIME DESCRIPTION MIN ORDER
08172 One-Day 2-1/8 x 3-3/8 30 mil PVC expiring FRONTpart 

and BACKpart
  100

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

Size: 2 1/8” x 3 3/8”, 
30 mil plastic FRONTpart

Expiration: One-Day

1  Choose A FRONTpart

2  Choose A BACKpart

ITEM # EXPIRING TIME DESCRIPTION Min order

TIMEBADGE - Manually-Issued 1.9375” x 2.875”      
06103 One-Day VISITOR - One-Day TIMEbadge ID 1000
06203 One-Week VISITOR - One-Week TIMEbadge ID 1000

TIMEBADGE - Thermal Printable 1.935” x 2.8125”      
06151 One-Day Direct Thermal - blank 1000
06251 One-Week Direct Thermal - blank 1000

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.
Compatible with Dymo or Zebra Direct thermal printers. See page 35

ITEM # EXPIRING TIME DESCRIPTION MIN ORDER

One day expiration BACKparts
06032 One-Day 2 x 3 with adhesive backing 1000
06027 One-Day 3 x 3 White header and slot 1000
05913 One-Day 3 x 3 Red/VISITOR header and slot 1000
05937 One-Day 3 x 3 Yellow/VENDOR header and slot 1000
05938 One-Day 3 x 3 Blue/TEMPORARY header and slot 1000
05915 One-Day 3 x 3 Green/CONTRACTOR header and slot 1000
Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

ITEM # EXPIRING TIME DESCRIPTION MIN ORDER

One WEEK expiration BACKparts
05953 One-Week 3 x 3 Red/VISITOR header and slot 1000

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

2” x 3” Adhesive BACKpart

3” x 3” BACKpart 
with printed header

Please note: Adhesive badges should not 
be applied to delicate materials such as 
corduroy, leather, silk, suede and vinyl.

Visitor

Our Clip-On Style 
Card Clamp (K-1) 
works great on 
TEMPcards.

>>Printable TEMPcard® Expiring PVC Badge 
    Single-use plastic ID badge with built-in security
     • One-time use PVC ID badge expires after one day
     • To activate, apply FRONTpart to expiring BACKpart after printing
     • Prints from any PVC card printer
     • Durable 30 mil plastic front part

ITEM # EXPIRING TIME DESCRIPTION MIN ORDER

TIMEJET - INKJET or LASER PRINTABLE BADGES
02015 One-Day Inkjet or laser printable - blank 1000

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products. 
Inkjet/Laser badges come 2 per sheet
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Expiring Badges

Thermal Printable	             Manual

>>Expiring School Badges
     Know Who’s Walking Your Halls   
      • No need to worry about unauthorized reuse of 
         uncollected badges
      • Designed for schools- prevents tampering of information
      • Choose from manual or direct thermal printed 

Item # DESCRIPTION SIZE (w” x H”)

EXPIRING BADGES

08106 SCHOOL VISITOR-MANUAL 3 x 2
08107 STUDENT-MANUAL 3 x 2
08108 SUBSTITUTE-MANUAL 3 x 2
08109 VOLUNTEER-MANUAL 3 x 2
08124 THERMAL PRINTABLE-BLANK 2.125 x 3.8125

08124
08106 08107

08108 08109

08140
Smiley Face

Half-Day Expiration

08141
Clear

Half-Day Expiration

08143
Apple

One-Day Expiration

08169
Clear

One-Day Expiration

Item # EXPIRING TIME DESCRIPTION

TIMING COVER

08140 Half-Day SMILEY FACE
08141 Half-Day CLEAR
08143 One-Day APPLE
08169 One-Day CLEAR

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

Keep a log of your visitors
This easy to use log book keeps
track of visitors that enter and 
leave your school facility. Each 
book can log up to 1,000 visitors.

School Log Book - Item# 08174

1  Choose a Badge

2  Choose a Timing Cover

Thermal Printable Badges

Manual (Hand-Written) Badges
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Expiring Badges

>>ONEstep® Expiring Badge
     Save Time and Effort with the ONEstep    
     TIMEbadge Expiring Badge
      • Simply peel away liner, press together, and issue to visitor
      • No need to worry about unauthorized reuse
      • Patented color change is highly visible from a distance
      • Available in One-Day (approx. 8 hrs.) expiration

Item # EXPIRING TIME DESCRIPTION
02003 One-Day VISITOR 

2” x 3” Adhesive (Manual)
02011 One-Day BLANK 

2” x 3” Adhesive 
(Direct Thermal Printable)

02014 One-Day VISITOR 
3” x 3” Clip-on (Manual)

To Activate:
Remove liner and press 

badge together.

VISITOR

John Whitman
Floor 2VISITOR

John Whitman
Floor 2

>>School Visitor Sign-in System
     Complete Manual Visitor Management Solution
	 • Minimize front desk labor: as visitors fill out the carbon-backed log, their  
          information is simultaneously transferred onto the badge—you keep the log, 
          they take the badge
	 • The badge is temporary, the record is permanent

NAME (PLEASE PRINT) 

PARENT OF:
or
VISITING:

SIGNATURE

DESTINATION (OR CLASSROOM)

PURPOSE OF VISIT:

TIME IN TIME OUT

DATE Carbon Area

Item # DESCRIPTION pack

SCHOOL VISITOR SIGN-IN SYSTEM

08115 12-UP SCHOOL BADGES 100 Sheets
(1,200 Badges)

05489 12-UP LOG SHEET 100 Sheets
(1,200 Badges)

08140 SMILEY FACE TIMING COVER 1,200
05401 CLIPBOARD 1

Red Item # indicates IN-STOCK ready to ship products.

12-UP “SCHOOL 
VISITOR” BADGES
08115

SMILEY FACE TIMING 
CIRCLE ACTIVATES 
EXPIRATION PROCESS 
ON BADGE
08140

12-UP LOG SHEET
05489

VISITOR
John Whitman

ABC Corp

VISITOR
John Whitman

ABC Corp

Visitor

02014

02011 02003
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BROADLOOM NECK CORDS w/ Round Slider (see page 22)

Material Colors Black, Navy, Royal Blue or Red

Label Type Flat Only

Label Size 1" or 3/4"

Material Width 1/4"

Breakaway YES

DTACH Attachments Swivel Hook, U-Clip, Split Ring, 
Vinyl Strap or Card Clamp

NO FLIP LANYARDS w/ Round Slider (see page 21)

Material Colors Black, Navy or Red

Label Type Flat Only

Label Size 3/4"

Material Width 1/4"

Breakaway YES

DTACH Attachments “Twist-Free” Wide Plastic Hook

SILK-SCREEN (NON-BREAKAWAY) (see page 22)

Material Colors Black, Navy, Royal, Red, Green or White

Material Width 3/8" and 3/4"

Imprint Colors 1-Side Positional ONLY;
White, Black, Navy (289) or Yellow (115)

Breakaway NO

Attachments Swivel Hook, Split Ring 
or Bull-Dog Clip

SILK-SCREEN (BREAKAWAY) (see page 21)

Material Colors Black, Navy, Royal, Red, Green or White

Material Width 3/8"

Imprint Colors 1-Side Positional ONLY;
White, Black, Navy (289) or Yellow (115)

Breakaway YES

Attachments Swivel Hook, Split Ring, Bull-Dog Clip,
Card Clamp or Wide Plastic Hook

ECO-FRIENDLY RECYCLED P.E.T. (see page 19)

Material Colors Black, Navy or Red

Material Width 3/8"

Imprint Colors 1-Side Positional ONLY;
White, Black, Navy (289) or Yellow (115)

Breakaway Available with or without

Attachments Swivel Hook, U-Clip or Wide Plastic Hook

DYE-SUB (NOT AVAILABLE IN 3-DAY)

BROADLOOM NECK CORDS w/ Round Slider (see page 22)

Material Colors Black, Navy, Royal or Red

Label Type Flat or Domed

Label Size 1" or 3/4"

Material Width 1/4"

Breakaway YES

DTACH Attachments Swivel Hook, U-Clip, Split Ring, 
Vinyl Strap or Card Clamp

NO FLIP LANYARDS w/ Round Slider (see page 21)

Material Colors Black, Navy or Red

Label Type Flat or Domed

Label Size 3/4"

Material Width 1/4"

Breakaway YES

DTACH Attachments “Twist-Free” Wide Plastic Hook

SILK-SCREEN (NON-BREAKAWAY) (see page 22)

Material Colors Black, Navy, Royal, Red, Green or White

Material Width 3/8" and 3/4"

Imprint Colors Any PMS Color; 1 or 2-Sided Positional;
1/0, 1/1, 2/0 or 2/2

Breakaway NO

Attachments Swivel Hook, Split Ring 
or Bull-Dog Clip

SILK-SCREEN (BREAKAWAY) (see page 21)

Material Colors Black, Navy, Royal, Red, Green or White

Material Width 3/8"

Imprint Colors Any PMS Color; 1 or 2-Sided Positional;
1/0, 1/1, 2/0 or 2/2

Breakaway YES

Attachments

Swivel Hook, Split Ring, Bull-Dog Clip,
Card Clamp, Wide Plastic Hook,  

Reel w/ Strap (Flat or Dome label available, 1" label size),
Reel w/ Card Clamp (Flat or Dome label available, 1" label size)

ECO-FRIENDLY RECYCLED P.E.T. (see page 19)

Material Colors Black, Navy or Red

Material Width 3/8"

Imprint Colors Any PMS Color; 1 or 2-Sided Positional;
1/0, 1/1, 2/0 or 2/2

Breakaway Available with or without

Attachments Swivel Hook, U-Clip or Wide Plastic Hook

DYE-SUB - 500 pieces or LESS ONLY (see page 25)

Material Colors White

Material Width 3/8" or 3/4"

Imprint Colors 4-Color Process Printing

Breakaway Available with (Black Only) or without

Attachments Swivel Hook, Split Ring, Bull-Dog Clip, Card Clamp, Wide 
Plastic Hook (Black only)

Finishing Option Sewn, Crimp, Plastic Bead or Plastic Bar

5-DAY LANYARDS3-DAY LANYARDS

Order Quantity - Less than 1,000 pieces available only for 3-Day and 5-Day. 
A production time of 3-Day and 5-Day begins after proof approval.
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Artwork Specifications

Modifications to artwork, should they be required, will be quoted on a per order basis. A minimum charge 
applies. 

(No photocopies or faxes will be accepted).

Adobe Illustrator latest version or less - all fonts converted to “OUTLINES” and saved as an .ai or .eps file.

Adobe Photoshop latest version or less - files saved as .tiff, .bmp, .jpg, .psd or.gif - minimum DPI 150 - 
logos from websites do NOT print well and are NOT acceptable.

We also accept Corel Draw, PageMaker, and QuarkXpress files.

Cancellations
Will be billed for labor and material used up to the cancellation date.

Split Shipments
A split shipment fee applies for each additional location.

Increased Order Size
Treated as a separate order unless production can accommodate.

Over/Under Runs
On imprinted or other custom orders, there is a 5% possible over/under run that will be invoiced 
accordingly.

Pantone Color Match
Ink colors on silk screen and dye sublimation printed items are specified by their Pantone Matching System 
(PMS) numbers. If a color sample to show an ink color is provided with no PMS number, there is a charge 
to match it to the closest PMS color. Every effort will be made to match colors as closely as possible; 
however, exact color matches are not guaranteed due to variations in materials and processes used.

Returns
Stock items are returnable, only with factory authorization, when less than 60 days have passed since the 
ship date and the product is packed unused in its original boxes.  For returns due to errors that are not ours, 
a restocking fee applies.  Imprinted and custom items, as well as items made in colors, cannot be returned.  
Orders for less than minimum order quantities cannot be returned.

Repeat Orders
No charge for screens, art or plates if no change.

Shipping Method
United Parcel Service (UPS) or unless otherwise requested.

Disclaimer
Logos, Trademarks or Designs shown do not imply any endorsement by their owner but are simply to exhibit 
factory printing capabilities. All logos shown in this catalog are the respective property of the companies 
which they identify. They are not for resale. 
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